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Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

23800 Distributions Received ($858.15) ($20,247.69) (95.76)% Completed

23900 Dividends Received ($10,512.36) ($21,210.42) (50.44)% Completed

24200 Contributions ($300,000.00) ($200,500.00) 49.63% Completed

24700
Changes in Market Values of 

Investments
$42,432.80 ($12,801.16) (431.48)% Completed

25000 Interest Received ($1,917.29) ($2,921.22) (34.37)% Completed

25100 Interest Received ATO ($3.58) 100% Completed

26500 Other Investment Income ($60.00) 100% Completed

30100 Accountancy Fees $4,400.00 100% Completed

30200 Administration Costs $1,444.50 $819.50 76.27% Completed

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0% Completed

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $396.00 100% Completed

30900 Advisor Fees $24.16 100% N/A - Not Applicable

31500 Bank Charges $30.00 100% Completed

38000 Insurance $320.00 $320.00 0% Completed

41600 Pensions Paid $388,700.00 $269,700.00 44.12% Completed

48500 Income Tax Expense ($3,905.50) ($8,395.95) (53.48)% Completed

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account ($120,725.42) ($5,046.22) 2292.39% Completed

50000 Members ($600,898.55) ($721,623.97) (16.73)% Completed

Lead Schedule

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

60400 Bank Accounts $588,589.35 $370,540.76 58.85% Completed

68000 Sundry Debtors $51,476.63 100% Completed

72300
Derivatives (Options, 

Hybrids, Future Contracts)
$7.75 $7.75 0% Completed

77600
Shares in Listed Companies 

(Australian)
$287,353.66 100% Completed

85000
Income Tax Payable

/Refundable
$12,301.45 $12,245.17 0.46% Completed

A Financial Statements Completed

B Permanent Documents Completed

C Other Documents Completed

D Pension Documentation Completed

E Estate Planning Completed



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach a copy of all Tax Statements

 Attach a copy of Distribution Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all Distributions have been reviewed on Distribution Tax Automation

Supporting Documents
Distribution Reconciliation Report Report

Sequoia 2020 income statement.pdf

Sequoia July 2019 Current Account Statement.pdf

CMC Markets annual statement.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($858.15) ($20,247.69)

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

Options Positions.AX Options Positions Options Positions $0.15 100%

GALE0010_OPTIONS1 Options Account ($858.30) ($20,247.69) (95.76)%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

23800 - Distributions Received

2020 Financial Year



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Derivatives (Options, Hybrids, Future Contracts)

Options Positions.AX   Options Positions Options Positions

05/02/2020 (0.15) 0.00 (0.15)S

(0.15) 0.00 (0.15)

Net Cash Distribution: (0.15)

(0.15)(0.15) 0.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

GALE0010_OPTIONS1   Options Account

12/07/2019 860.01 860.01 0.00 860.01S

26/07/2019 (1.71) (1.71) 0.00 (1.71)S

858.30 858.30 0.00 858.30

Net Cash Distribution: 858.30

858.30 858.30858.30 0.00



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Distribution Reconciliation Report

TOTAL 858.15 858.30 0.00 858.15

Summary of Non Primary Production Income (A)1

Tax Label Franked Unfranked Interest/Other
Income Before

Credits
Total Including

Credits

11M Gross trust distributions 858.30 858.15

2*

3

4

*

*

Forms part of the Net Capital Gains calculation for Tax Label 11A.

Forms part of the Foreign Credits calculation for Tax Label 11D, D1, 13C1.

Taxable Income is designed to match Tax Statement provided by Fund Manager.

Taxable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different due to application of Capital Losses in Net Capital Gain calculation and application of different discount method.

0.15

*

5* This is the discount rate selected for the transaction. "S" being Super Funds at 1/3 and "I" being Individual at 50%.

Total Distributed Gains

Discount Rate Discounted Gross

Superfund  1/3

Individual 50%(I)

Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

AMIT cost base net increase is reflected as negative amount i.e. negative tax deferred and AMIT cost base net decrease is reflected as positive amount i.e. positive tax deferred.6*

Less Other
Deduction

Franking
Credits

858.15

* 7 Sum of Income Before Credits reconciles with Taxable Trust Distributions in Statement of Taxable Income.

* 7

^
Variance between Payment Received and Net Cash Distribution.







Profit and Loss Statement 01 Jul 2019  to  30 Jun 2020

D1085491Account:

Adviser: SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

MR WAYNE GALE MRS MARGARET ANN GALE GALE FAMILY 

S/F A/C

27 YALDARA STREET

CARSELDINE  QLD  4034

AUSTRALIA

Realised Profit and Loss AUD

Trade Value of Open Positions as at 1/07/2019 0.00     

917.24CRTrade Value of Positions Opened and Closed during period

Commission 48.00DR

5.58DRClearing Fees

GST 5.36DR

858.30CRTotal Realised Profit/Loss

Unrealised Profit and Loss AUD

Trade Value of Open Positions as at COB 30/06/2020 0.00     

Commission 0.00     

Clearing Fees 0.00     

GST 0.00     

Market Value of Open Positions as at COB 30/06/2020 0.00     

0.00     Total Unrealised Profit/Loss

Estimated Profit and Loss on Exercises and Assignments AUD

Assignments 4,037.33DR

 - End Of Statement -

Page: 1Please retain this statement for your records.  Any errors or omissions should be promptly notified.



Current Account Statement For the month of Jul 19

Currency:

D1085491Account:

AUDMR WAYNE GALE MRS MARGARET ANN GALE GALE FAMILY S/F A/C

27 YALDARA STREET

CARSELDINE  QLD  4034

AUSTRALIA

Description DebitDate Credit Balance Initial Margin Collateral Cover Excess/ShortageReserved Cash

Brought Forward Balance01/07/19 0.00     0.00     0.00     0.00     0.00

S 11 WES Jul19 37.86 Call @ 0.2800 Open 289.2711/07/19 289.27CR

11/07/19 S 20 WOW Jul19 34.50 Call @ 0.3000 Open 570.74 860.01CR 0.00     0.00     860.01CR0.00

12/07/19 Daily Options Movement - Shares 860.01 0.00     0.00     0.00     0.00     0.00

S 11 WES Jul19 37.86 Call @ 0.2800 Assignment 0.6125/07/19 0.61DR

25/07/19 S 20 WOW Jul19 34.50 Call @ 0.3000 Assignment 1.10 1.71DR 0.00     0.00     1.71DR0.00

26/07/19 Daily Options Movement - Shares 1.71 0.00     0.00     0.00     0.00     0.00

861.72 861.72TOTAL:

SUMMARY Brought Forward Balance 0.00     

Daily Options Movement 858.30 858.30DR

Premiums - Sell 917.24 58.94CR

Fees - Assignments  Standard 1.55 57.39CR

Fees - Registration  Standard 4.03 53.36CR

GST on Fees - Assignment Standard 0.16 53.20CR

GST on Fees - Registration Standard 0.40 52.80CR

Commissions - Standard 48.00 4.80CR

GST on Commission - Standard 4.80 0.00     

 - End Of Statement -

Page: 1Please retain this statement for your records.  Any errors or omissions should be promptly notified.



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($10,512.36) ($21,210.42)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd ($2,045.56) ($2,997.92) (31.77)%

CPU.AX Computershare Limited. ($840.00) 100%

QBE.AX QBE Insurance Group Limited ($1,560.00) ($840.00) 85.71%

CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. ($2,310.00) 100%

WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation ($1,880.00) 100%

COL.AX Coles Group Limited. ($786.00) 100%

WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited ($2,295.00) ($3,840.00) (40.23)%

CWN.AX Crown Resorts Limited ($60.00) ($60.00) 0%

NGI.AX Navigator Global Investments Limited ($557.08) 100%

WOW.AX Woolworths Group Limited ($2,220.00) 100%

AZJ.AX Aurizon Holdings Limited ($1,021.80) 100%

NCM.AX Newcrest Mining Limited ($195.02) 100%

TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. ($2,660.00) 100%

ORG.AX Origin Energy Limited ($565.80) ($188.60) 200%

ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited ($3,200.00) ($1,600.00) 100%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

23900 - Dividends Received

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of all dividend statements

 Attach copy of Dividend Reconciliation Report

 Attach copy of Investment Income Comparison Report

Supporting Documents

 ANZ dividends.PNG

ORG 

EComms_Fully_Paid_Ordinary_Shares_Download20190927.

pdf

Woodside dividends.PNG

ORG 

EComms_Fully_Paid_Ordinary_Shares_Download20200327.

pdf

WES_Payment_Advice_2019_10_09 (1).pdf

CWN_Payment_Advice_2019_10_04 (1).pdfCWN_Payment_Advice_2020_04_17.pdf

QBE dividends.PNGWES_Payment_Advice_2020_03_31.pdf

COL_Payment_Advice_2020_03_27 (1).pdfCOL_Payment_Advice_2019_09_26.pdf

Dividend Reconciliation Report ReportInvestment Income Comparison Report Report



Net Payment
ReceivedDate Unfranked Franked

Franking
Credits

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld

TFN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
NZ

Credits

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Dividend Reconciliation Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

ANZ.AX   Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited

01/07/2019 1,600.00 0.00 1,600.00 685.71

18/12/2019 1,600.00 480.00 1,120.00 480.00

3,200.00 480.00 2,720.00 1,165.71

COL.AX   Coles Group Limited.

26/09/2019 426.00 0.00 426.00 182.57

27/03/2020 360.00 0.00 360.00 154.29

786.00 0.00 786.00 336.86

CWN.AX   Crown Resorts Limited

04/10/2019 30.00 22.50 7.50 3.21

17/04/2020 30.00 30.00 0.00 0.00

60.00 52.50 7.50 3.21

ORG.AX   Origin Energy Limited

27/09/2019 282.90 0.00 282.90 121.24

27/03/2020 282.90 0.00 282.90 121.24

565.80 0.00 565.80 242.48



Net Payment
ReceivedDate Unfranked Franked

Franking
Credits

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld

TFN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
NZ

Credits

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Dividend Reconciliation Report

QBE.AX   QBE Insurance Group Limited

04/10/2019 750.00 300.00 450.00 192.86

09/04/2020 810.00 567.00 243.00 104.14

1,560.00 867.00 693.00 297.00

WES.AX   Wesfarmers Limited

09/10/2019 1,170.00 0.00 1,170.00 501.43

31/03/2020 1,125.00 0.00 1,125.00 482.14

2,295.00 0.00 2,295.00 983.57

WPL.AX   Woodside Petroleum Ltd

20/09/2019 798.58 0.00 798.58 342.25

20/03/2020 1,246.98 0.00 1,246.98 534.42

2,045.56 0.00 2,045.56 876.67

1,399.50 9,112.86 3,905.5010,512.36



Net Payment
ReceivedDate Unfranked Franked

Franking
Credits

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld

TFN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
NZ

Credits

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Dividend Reconciliation Report

TOTAL 1,399.50 9,112.86 3,905.5010,512.36

Tax Return Reconciliation

Unfranked

Franked Dividends

Franking Credits

Totals

K

3,905.50

1,399.50

9,112.86

Tax Return Label

J

L



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Income Comparison Report

Reconciled

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

13/05/2019685.71ANZ.AX
Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

1,600.000.8000 685.712,000.001,600.00 01/07/201901/07/2019 2,000.00

11/11/2019480.00ANZ.AX
Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

1,600.000.8000 480.002,000.001,600.00 18/12/201918/12/2019 2,000.00

28/08/2019182.57COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 426.000.3550 182.571,200.00426.00 26/09/201926/09/2019 1,200.00

27/02/2020154.29COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 360.000.3000 154.291,200.00360.00 27/03/202027/03/2020 1,200.00

19/09/20193.21CWN.AX Crown Resorts Limited 30.000.3000 3.21100.0030.00 04/10/201904/10/2019 100.00

19/03/20200.00CWN.AX Crown Resorts Limited 30.000.3000 0.00100.0030.00 17/04/202017/04/2020 100.00

02/09/2019121.24ORG.AX Origin Energy Limited 282.900.1500 121.241,886.00282.90 27/09/201927/09/2019 1,886.00

02/03/2020121.24ORG.AX Origin Energy Limited 282.900.1500 121.241,886.00282.90 27/03/202027/03/2020 1,886.00

22/08/2019192.86QBE.AX QBE Insurance Group Limited 750.000.2500 192.863,000.00750.00 04/10/201904/10/2019 3,000.00

05/03/2020104.14QBE.AX QBE Insurance Group Limited 810.000.2700 104.143,000.00810.00 09/04/202009/04/2020 3,000.00

30/08/2019501.43WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 1,170.000.7800 501.431,500.001,170.00 09/10/201909/10/2019 1,500.00

24/02/2020482.14WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 1,125.000.7500 482.141,500.001,125.00 31/03/202031/03/2020 1,500.00

26/08/2019342.25WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 798.580.5324 342.251,500.00798.58 20/09/201920/09/2019 1,500.00

24/02/2020534.42WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 1,246.980.8313 534.421,500.001,246.98 20/03/202020/03/2020 1,500.00

3,905.5010,512.366.56873,905.5010,512.36

Unreconciled

Derivatives (Options, Hybrids, Future Contracts)
Options
Positions.AX

Options Positions Options Positions
(0.15)05/02/2020

(0.15)



10,512.21 3,905.50 6.5687 10,512.36 3,905.50

*Franking credit is estimated using 45 day qualified units. The estimation might not be accurate for preference shares and hedging arrangements.



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dividend Statement — FY19 Final and Special Dividend

Coles Group Limited ABN 11 004 089 936

Update your information:

Online:
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/COL

By Mail:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:

Phone:
(within Australia) 1300 171 785
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4078

 
 

ASX Code COL

TFN/ABN Status  

Record Date 29 August 2019

Payment Date 26 September 2019

Direct Credit Ref. No.  

25
15

21
_0

1_
V

11

Your Payment Instruction

 
  
  

  

 Important Notes

 - You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.

 - Non-resident shareholders – the franked amount is not subject to withholding tax.

The statement below represents your fi nal dividend and special dividend for the year ended 30 June 2019.

The fi nal dividend of 24.0 cents per share and special dividend of 11.5 cents per share, totalling 35.5 cents per share are 
payable on ordinary shares registered in your name and entitled to participate as at the record date 29 August 2019.
For income tax purposes the dividends are fully franked (100 per cent) at the tax rate of 30 per cent.

HIN WITHHELD

 XXXXXXX01

T 115957 000 COL

1312302002010222100110000001011230122101023211203213
MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

Quoted

1182808

Class
Description

Amount per
Security

Number of
Securities

Franked
Amount

Unfranked
Amount

Gross
Payment

Ordinary Shares A$0.355 1,200 A$426.00 A$0.00 A$426.00

Net Payment A$426.00

Franking Credit A$182.57

MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB
Account number

 182-512

Amount Deposited A$426.00

251521_BC/115957/116907/i



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dividend Statement — Interim Dividend

Coles Group Limited ABN 11 004 089 936

Update your information:

Online:
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/COL

By Mail:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:

Phone:
(within Australia) 1300 171 785
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4078

 
 

ASX Code COL

TFN/ABN Status  

Record Date 28 February 2020

Payment Date 27 March 2020

Direct Credit Ref. No.  

25
91

30
_0

1_
V

4

Your Payment Instruction

 
  
  

  

 Important Notes

 - You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.

 - Non-resident shareholders – the franked amount is not subject to withholding tax.

The statement below represents your interim dividend for the half-year ended 5 January 2020. 

The interim dividend of 30.0 cents per share is payable on ordinary shares registered in your name and entitled to 
participate as at the record date 28 February 2020. For income tax purposes the dividend is fully franked (100 per cent) 
at the tax rate of 30 per cent.

HIN WITHHELD

 XXXXXXX01

T 109511 000 COL

1312302002010222100110000001003012010133110222021113
MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

Quoted

1151026

Class
Description

Amount per
Security

Number of
Securities

Franked
Amount

Unfranked
Amount

Gross
Payment

Ordinary shares A$0.30 1,200 A$360.00 A$0.00 A$360.00

Net Payment A$360.00

Franking Credit A$154.29

MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB
Account number

 182-512

Amount Deposited A$360.00

259130_BC/109511/110522/i



micr ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890helvetica ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialnarrowmt-bold ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890timesnewromanps ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ccsmmm ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialnarrowmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ocrb ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arial-boldmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890advc39b ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890times-roman ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890fsbca ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890micr ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890helvetica ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialnarrowmt-bold ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890timesnewromanps ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ccsmmm ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialnarrowmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ocrb ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arial-boldmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890advc39b ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890times-roman ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890fsbca ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890

MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX01

HIN WITHHELD

micr ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890helvetica ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialnarrowmt-bold ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890timesnewromanps ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ccsmmm ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialnarrowmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ocrb ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arial-boldmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890advc39b ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890times-roman ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890fsbca ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890

ASX Code
TFN/ABN Status
Record Date
Payment Date
Direct Credit Reference No.

CWN
Quoted

20 September 2019
4 October 2019

830211

Update your information:

Online:
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/cwn

By Mail:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Ltd
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:
(within Australia) 1300 659 795
(international) +61 3 9415 4254

Class
Description

Amount per
Security

Number of
Securities

Franked
Amount

Unfranked
Amount

Gross
Payment

Ordinary Shares 30 cents 100 $7.50 $22.50 $30.00

Net Payment $30.00

Franking Credit $3.21

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.

Your Payment Instruction
Amount Deposited

$30.00

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a cheque will
be forwarded to your registered address.

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

2019 Final Dividend

Dear Shareholder,

This payment represents a final dividend of 30 cents per share payable on the ordinary shares registered in your name and entitled to participate
as at 5:00pm on the Record Date of 20 September 2019. For income tax purposes, this dividend is 25% franked. The unfranked portion of the
dividend has been declared to be Conduit Foreign Income.

Ensure your information is up to date. Simply register at www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/cwn in order to update your TFN, banking
instructions or personal details.

T 012752 000 CWN

1301012002010222100110312332311332013
MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

256673_Broadcast/012752/012752/i



micr ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890helvetica ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialnarrowmt-bold ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890timesnewromanps ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ccsmmm ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialnarrowmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ocrb ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arial-boldmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890advc39b ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890times-roman ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890fsbca ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890micr ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890helvetica ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialnarrowmt-bold ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890timesnewromanps ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ccsmmm ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialnarrowmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ocrb ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arial-boldmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890advc39b ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890times-roman ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890fsbca ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890

MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX01

HIN WITHHELD

micr ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890helvetica ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialnarrowmt-bold ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890timesnewromanps ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ccsmmm ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialnarrowmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ocrb ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arial-boldmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890advc39b ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890times-roman ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890fsbca ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890

ASX Code
TFN/ABN Status
Record Date
Payment Date
Direct Credit Reference No.

CWN
Quoted

20 March 2020
17 April 2020

828872

Update your information:

Online:
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/cwn

By Mail:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Ltd
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:
(within Australia) 1300 659 795
(international) +61 3 9415 4254

Class
Description

Amount per
Security

Number of
Securities

Franked
Amount

Unfranked
Amount

Gross
Payment

Ordinary Shares 30 cents 100 $0.00 $30.00 $30.00

Net Payment $30.00

Franking Credit $0.00

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.

Your Payment Instruction
Amount Deposited

$30.00

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a cheque will
be forwarded to your registered address.

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

2020 Interim Dividend

Dear Shareholder,

This payment represents an interim dividend of 30 cents per share payable on the ordinary shares registered in your name and entitled to participate
as at 5:00pm on the Record Date of 20 March 2020. For income tax purposes, this dividend is 100% unfranked and has been declared to consist
entirely of Conduit Foreign Income.

Ensure your information is up to date. Simply register at www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/cwn in order to update your TFN, banking
instructions or personal details.

T 012676 000 CWN

1301012002010222100110312332311332013
MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

262017_Broadcast/012676/012676/i



: 
Share Class: 

TFN/ABN Status: 
Record Date: 

Payment Date:

Dividend Statement 
Origin Energy Limited has determined a final dividend for the full-year ended 30 June 2019.

The dividend is 100% franked at the Australian company tax rate of 30%. 

All amounts are in Australian dollars unless otherwise stated.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes. 

Number of shares Dividend per share Franked amount Unfranked amount Total amount Franking credit

15 cents

All correspondence to:

Boardroom Pty Limited
ABN 14 003 209 836

GPO Box 3993
Sydney NSW 2001

Tel: 1300 664 446 (within Australia)
Tel: +61 2 8016 2896 (outside Australia) 

Fax: +61 2 9279 0664

www.boardroomlimited.com.au
origin@boardroomlimited.com.au

Upcoming events

16 October 2019
Annual General Meeting

Your payment instructions

To update your details online please visit www.investorserve.com.au

Bank code Account number Receipt currency Exchange rate Amount deposited

Origin Energy Limited ABN 30 000 051 696

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

Quoted

03/09/2019

27/09/2019

1,886 $282.90$282.90

182-512 N/AAUD 282.90******9501

Ordinary

SRN/HIN

$121.24

S
00

06
06

20
42

3

X******0801

Nil



: 
Share Class: 

TFN/ABN Status: 
Record Date: 

Payment Date:

Dividend Statement 
Origin Energy Limited has determined an interim dividend for the half-year ended 31 December 2019.

The dividend is 100% franked at the Australian company tax rate of 30%. 

All amounts are in Australian dollars unless otherwise stated.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes. 

Number of shares Dividend per share Franked amount Unfranked amount Total amount Franking credit

15 cents

All correspondence to:

Boardroom Pty Limited
ABN 14 003 209 836

GPO Box 3993
Sydney NSW 2001

Tel: 1300 664 446 (within Australia)
Tel: +61 2 8016 2896 (outside Australia) 

Fax: +61 2 9279 0664

www.boardroomlimited.com.au
origin@boardroomlimited.com.au

Electronic Communications

Want to go paperless and receive your dividend statement electronically?
Log on to www.investorserve.com.au, provide your email address and change your communication preference to email.

Your payment instructions

Please check the above details are correct and the payment has been credited to your account.

Bank code Account number Receipt currency Exchange rate Amount deposited

Origin Energy Limited ABN 30 000 051 696

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

Quoted

1,886 $282.90$282.90

182-512 AUD 282.90

27 March 2020

03 March 2020

******501 N/A

Ordinary

$121.24

S
00

06
06

20
42

3

X*******0801

Nil

SRN/HIN



Origin’s Half Year 2020 results summary

Statutory Profit

$599 million
 $197M decrease on 
  HY2019 

Adjusted Net Debt*

$5.1 billion
 $342M reduction 
  since Jun-19 

Underlying ROCE (12 month rolling)

8.3%
 0.3 per cent decrease 
  on Dec-18 

Underlying Profit

$528 million
 $64M decrease on 
  HY2019 

Free Cash Flow

$680 million
 22 per cent increase 
  on HY2019

Interim Dividend

15 cents per share
 Up from 10 cents per  
 share for HY2019, when 
 dividends were reinstated 

*Excludes $540 million lease liability under AASB 16 first recognition.



All correspondence to:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
 Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries (within Australia)    1300 558 062 
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4631

Facsimile +61 3 9473 2500
www.investorcentre.com/contact

www.computershare.com

Wesfarmers Limited ABN 28 008 984 049

Record Date

Payment Date

TFN/ABN Status

Direct Credit Ref. No.

ASX Code

25
17

08
_0

8_
v3

Final Dividend

Important Notes
1. You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
2. Shareholders should obtain their own professional advice on the tax implications of this dividend.

Non-Resident Shareholders
The Franked Amount is not subject to withholding tax.

HIN WITHHELD

MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX01

Private and Confidential

T 076077 000 WES

1301012002010222100110312332311332013
MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

2 September 2019

9 October 2019

Quoted

1064653

WES

The statement below represents your final dividend for the year ended 30 June 2019. The dividend is fully-franked (100 per cent) for Australian income
tax purposes at the corporate tax rate of 30 per cent.

Class
Description

Amount per
Security

Number of
Securities

Franked
Amount

Unfranked
Amount

Gross
Payment

Franking
Credit

Ordinary Shares A$0.78 1,500 A$1,170.00 A$0.00 A$1,170.00 A$501.43

Total A$1,170.00 A$0.00 A$1,170.00 A$501.43

Net Payment A$1,170.00

New Zealand Imputation Credits in NZD NZ$150.00
New Zealand tax law requires us to notify shareholders that New Zealand imputation credits have been attached to this dividend at a rate of NZ$0.10 per share.
These credits are only relevant for shareholders required to file a New Zealand income tax return.

Your Payment Instruction
Amount Deposited

A$1,170.00

251708_Ecomms_DSS/076077/077269/i



All correspondence to:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
 Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries (within Australia)    1300 558 062 
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4631

Facsimile +61 3 9473 2500
www.investorcentre.com/contact

www.computershare.com

Wesfarmers Limited ABN 28 008 984 049

Record Date

Payment Date

TFN/ABN Status

Direct Credit Ref. No.

ASX Code

25
90

05
_0

8_
v4

Interim Dividend

Important Notes
1. You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
2. Shareholders should obtain their own professional advice on the tax implications of this dividend.

Non-Resident Shareholders
The Franked Amount is not subject to withholding tax.
New Zealand Imputation Credits are not attached to this dividend.

HIN WITHHELD

MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX01

Private and Confidential

T 077079 000 WES

1301012002010222100110312332311332013
MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

25 February 2020

31 March 2020

Quoted

1058537

WES

The statement below represents your interim dividend for the half-year ended 31 December 2019. The dividend is fully-franked (100 per cent) for
Australian income tax purposes at the corporate tax rate of 30 per cent.

Class
Description

Amount per
Security

Number of
Securities

Franked
Amount

Unfranked
Amount

Gross
Payment

Franking
Credit

Ordinary Shares A$0.75 1,500 A$1,125.00 A$0.00 A$1,125.00 A$482.14

Total A$1,125.00 A$0.00 A$1,125.00 A$482.14

Net Payment A$1,125.00

Your Payment Instruction
Amount Deposited

A$1,125.00

259005_Ecomms_DSS/077079/078139/i



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of S290-170 notices (if necessary)

 Attach copy of Contributions Breakdown Report

 Attach SuperStream Contribution Data Report

 Check Fund is registered for SuperStream (if necessary)

 Ensure all Contributions have been allocated from Bank Accounts

 Ensure Work Test is satisfied if members are over 65

Supporting Documents
Contributions Breakdown Report Report

Macq CMA 9501 transaction listing.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($300,000.00) ($200,500.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

GALWAY00002A
(Contributions) Gale, Wayne - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($300,000.00) ($100,000.00) 200%

GALMAR00002A
(Contributions) Gale, Margaret Ann - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($100,500.00) 100%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

24200 - Contributions

2020 Financial Year



TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2019)(at 30/06/2019)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Gale, Margaret Ann 07/11/1954 64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00216,234.02

Gale, Wayne 28/08/1954 64 0.00 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00505,389.95

All Members 0.00 300,000.00 0.00 300,000.000.00

*1 Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Gale, Margaret Ann Concessional 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

Gale, Wayne Concessional 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 300,000.00 300,000.00 At Limit

(Bring Forward Cap triggered)

2017 202020192018 Current Position20162015Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0035,000.0035,000.0035,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 25,000.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 199,633.79 201,446.41 216,234.02

50,000.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Gale, Margaret Ann

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2017 202020192018 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

1, 2, 3 Year in the bring forward period.

Gale, Margaret Ann 100,000.00 100,000.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A4,000.00

Gale, Wayne 100,000.00 100,000.00 At Limit300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.001,000.00 1

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0035,000.0035,000.0035,000.00

34,813.33 29,436.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 518,664.50 525,223.78 505,389.95

25,000.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Gale, Wayne

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Gale, Wayne
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

WGALE
RECONTRIB DF

29/07/2019 300,000.00Personal - Non-
Concessional

Total - Gale, Wayne 0.00 0.000.000.00 300,000.0 0.00 0.00

Total for all members 0.00 300,000.00 0.00 0.00











Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Source Documentation (Contract Notes, Broker Statements, Chess Statements, Contracts of Sale, 

Managed Fund Statements etc)

 Attach copy of Market Movement report

 Attach copy of Net Capital Gains Reconciliation

 Attach copy of Realised Capital Gain Report

 Ensure all Asset Disposals have been entered

 Ensure all Market Values have been entered for June 30

 Ensure all Tax Deferred Distributions have been entered

Supporting Documents

 Sell 1200 COL MR WAYNE GALE & MR.pdf

Sell 10000 PRU MR WAYNE GALE & M.pdfPortfolio Valuation End of FY 2019-2020 D1085491.pdf

Sell 1886 ORG MR WAYNE GALE & MR.pdfSell 3000 QBE MR WAYNE GALE & MR.pdf

Sell 2000 ANZ MR WAYNE GALE & MR.pdfSell 1133 WES MR WAYNE GALE & MR.pdf

Sell 1500 WES MR WAYNE GALE & MR.pdfSell 1500 WPL MR WAYNE GALE & MR.pdf

Sell 2000 WOW MR WAYNE GALE & MR.pdfSell 100 CWN MR WAYNE GALE & MRS.pdf

Buy 10000 PRU MR WAYNE GALE & MR.pdfBuy 1433 WES MR WAYNE GALE & MRS.pdf

Sell 14000 TLS MR WAYNE GALE & M.pdfNet Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Realised Capital Gain Report ReportMarket Movement Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$42,432.80 ($12,801.16)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments $42,432.80 ($12,801.16) (431.48)%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

24700 - Changes in Market Values of Investments

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,420.00 0.00 0.000.002,000.00
28/07/2019 Revaluation 0.00 (860.00) 0.00 55,560.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/03/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (47,251.82) 0.00 8,308.18 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/04/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (480.00) 0.00 7,828.18 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/05/2020 Revaluation 0.00 4,920.00 0.00 12,748.18 0.00 0.000.000.00
16/06/2020 Disposal (58,452.56) 0.00 0.00 (45,704.38) 36,829.83 (21,622.73)58,452.56(2,000.00)
16/06/2020 Writeback 0.00 42,811.82 0.00 (2,892.56) 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 2,892.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 0.00 (58,452.56) 2,032.56 0.00 36,829.83 58,452.56 (21,622.73)0.00

Australia And New Zealand Banking

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,020.00 0.00 0.000.001,200.00
28/07/2019 Revaluation 0.00 984.00 0.00 17,004.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
16/06/2020 Disposal (17,081.17) 0.00 0.00 (77.17) 18,940.51 1,859.3417,081.17(1,200.00)
16/06/2020 Writeback 0.00 1,673.17 0.00 1,596.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (1,596.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 0.00 (17,081.17) 1,061.17 0.00 18,940.51 17,081.17 1,859.340.00

Coles Group Limited.

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,245.00 0.00 0.000.00100.00
28/07/2019 Revaluation 0.00 22.00 0.00 1,267.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/03/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (7,560.00) 0.00 (6,293.00) 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/04/2020 Revaluation 0.00 2,808.00 0.00 (3,485.00) 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/05/2020 Revaluation 0.00 60.00 0.00 (3,425.00) 0.00 0.000.000.00
16/06/2020 Disposal (1,383.70) 0.00 0.00 (4,808.70) 959.50 (424.20)1,383.70(100.00)
16/06/2020 Writeback 0.00 4,725.70 0.00 (83.00) 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 83.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 0.00 (1,383.70) 138.70 0.00 959.50 1,383.70 (424.20)0.00

Crown Resorts Limited

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,786.66 0.00 0.000.001,886.00
28/07/2019 Revaluation 0.00 1,018.44 0.00 14,805.10 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/03/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (10,561.60) 0.00 4,243.50 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/04/2020 Revaluation 0.00 1,282.48 0.00 5,525.98 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/05/2020 Revaluation 0.00 1,471.08 0.00 6,997.06 0.00 0.000.000.00
16/06/2020 Disposal (20,184.68) 0.00 0.00 (13,187.62) 10,695.79 (9,488.89)20,184.68(1,886.00)

Origin Energy Limited



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

16/06/2020 Writeback 0.00 9,076.14 0.00 (4,111.48) 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 4,111.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 0.00 (20,184.68) 6,398.02 0.00 10,695.79 20,184.68 (9,488.89)0.00

11/12/2019 Purchase 9,919.49 0.00 0.00 9,919.49 0.00 0.000.0010,000.00
16/06/2020 Disposal (9,919.49) 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,830.51 1,911.029,919.49(10,000.00)

30/06/2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,830.51 9,919.49 1,911.020.00

Perseus Mining Limited

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,490.00 0.00 0.000.003,000.00
28/07/2019 Revaluation 0.00 1,410.00 0.00 36,900.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/03/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (2,940.69) 0.00 33,959.31 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/04/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (1,080.00) 0.00 32,879.31 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/05/2020 Revaluation 0.00 1,770.00 0.00 34,649.31 0.00 0.000.000.00
16/06/2020 Disposal (32,846.54) 0.00 0.00 1,802.77 24,820.51 (8,026.03)32,846.54(3,000.00)
16/06/2020 Writeback 0.00 2,250.69 0.00 4,053.46 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (4,053.46) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 0.00 (32,846.54) (2,643.46) 0.00 24,820.51 32,846.54 (8,026.03)0.00

QBE Insurance Group Limited

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,392.00 0.00 0.000.001,200.00
28/07/2019 Revaluation 0.00 4,296.00 0.00 47,688.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
29/07/2019 Disposal (39,636.28) 0.00 0.00 8,051.72 42,859.77 3,223.4939,636.28(1,133.00)
29/07/2019 Writeback 0.00 3,526.24 0.00 11,577.96 0.00 0.000.000.00
12/08/2019 Purchase 55,962.98 0.00 0.00 67,540.94 0.00 0.000.001,433.00
31/03/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (31,961.50) 0.00 35,579.44 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/04/2020 Revaluation 0.00 3,840.00 0.00 39,419.44 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/05/2020 Revaluation 0.00 6,912.00 0.00 46,331.44 0.00 0.000.000.00
16/06/2020 Disposal (58,329.48) 0.00 0.00 (11,998.04) 63,391.41 5,061.9358,329.48(1,500.00)
16/06/2020 Writeback 0.00 21,418.02 0.00 9,419.98 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (9,419.98) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 0.00 (42,002.78) (1,389.22) 0.00 106,251.18 97,965.76 8,285.420.00

Wesfarmers Limited

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 54,540.00 0.00 0.000.001,500.00
28/07/2019 Revaluation 0.00 (3,030.00) 0.00 51,510.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/03/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (26,235.00) 0.00 25,275.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

Woodside Petroleum Ltd



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

30/04/2020 Revaluation 0.00 4,545.00 0.00 29,820.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/05/2020 Revaluation 0.00 2,505.00 0.00 32,325.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
16/06/2020 Disposal (51,736.52) 0.00 0.00 (19,411.52) 31,534.60 (20,201.92)51,736.52(1,500.00)
16/06/2020 Writeback 0.00 17,731.52 0.00 (1,680.00) 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 1,680.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 0.00 (51,736.52) (2,803.48) 0.00 31,534.60 51,736.52 (20,201.92)0.00

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 66,460.00 0.00 0.000.002,000.00
28/07/2019 Revaluation 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 70,460.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
29/07/2019 Disposal (57,188.42) 0.00 0.00 13,271.58 68,940.90 11,752.4857,188.42(2,000.00)
31/03/2020 Revaluation 0.00 16,705.45 0.00 29,977.03 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/04/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (4,642.00) 0.00 25,335.03 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/05/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (1,518.00) 0.00 23,817.03 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (23,817.03) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 0.00 (57,188.42) (9,271.58) 0.00 68,940.90 57,188.42 11,752.480.00

Woolworths Group Limited

(6,477.29) (35,955.51) (42,432.80)Total Market Movement



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Carried forward from prior losses 0.00
Carried forward from prior losses - Collectables 0.00
Current year capital losses 0.00
Current year capital losses - Collectables 0.00

Losses available to offset

Total Losses Available 0.00

0.00Total Losses Available - Collectables

Capital gains from disposal of assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from disposal of assets - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from trust distributions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Gains

Capital Gains Before Losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses and discount applied

CGT Discount applied

CGT Discount applied - Collectables
0.00

0.00



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Note

Refer to Realised Gains Report for details of Disposals at a Security level

Refer to Distribution Reconciliation Report for Trust Distribution details at a Security level

Net capital gain 0.00
Net capital gain - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Gain

Total Net Capital Gain   (11A) 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years 0.00
Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income

Total Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years (14V) 0.00



Investment

Units Cost Proceeds Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Adjusted
Cost Base

Reduced
Cost Base

Indexed
Gains

Indexed
Cost Base

Discounted
Gains (Gross)

Other
Gains

Capital
Loss

Accounting Treatment Tax Treatment

Purchase
Contract Date

Disposal
Contract Date

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Realised Capital Gains Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

36,829.8358,452.562,000.00 58,452.56 0.00 0.0058,452.56 0.00 (21,622.73)0.00(21,622.73)16/06/202013/08/2018

58,452.56 36,829.832,000.00 (21,622.73) 58,452.56 58,452.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (21,622.73)

Coles Group Limited.

18,151.3216,518.421,150.00 16,518.42 0.00 0.0016,518.42 1,632.91 0.000.001,632.9116/06/202001/08/2018

789.19562.7550.00 562.75 0.00 0.00562.75 226.44 0.000.00226.4416/06/202004/06/2013

17,081.17 18,940.511,200.00 1,859.35 17,081.17 17,081.17 0.00 0.00 1,859.35 0.00 0.00

Crown Resorts Limited

959.501,383.70100.00 1,383.70 0.00 0.001,383.70 0.00 (424.20)0.00(424.20)16/06/202014/10/2014

1,383.70 959.50100.00 (424.20) 1,383.70 1,383.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (424.20)

Origin Energy Limited

6,805.3817,440.681,200.00 17,440.68 0.00 0.0017,440.68 0.00 (10,635.30)0.00(10,635.30)16/06/202010/07/2014

3,890.412,744.00686.00 2,744.00 0.00 0.002,744.00 1,146.41 0.000.001,146.4116/06/202004/11/2015

20,184.68 10,695.791,886.00 (9,488.89) 20,184.68 20,184.68 0.00 0.00 1,146.41 0.00 (10,635.30)

Perseus Mining Limited

11,830.519,919.4910,000.00 9,919.49 0.00 0.009,919.49 0.00 0.001,911.021,911.0216/06/202011/12/2019

9,919.49 11,830.5110,000.00 1,911.02 9,919.49 9,919.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,911.02 0.00

QBE Insurance Group Limited

24,820.5132,846.543,000.00 32,846.54 0.00 0.0032,846.54 0.00 (8,026.03)0.00(8,026.03)16/06/202030/08/2018



Investment

Units Cost Proceeds Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Adjusted
Cost Base

Reduced
Cost Base

Indexed
Gains

Indexed
Cost Base

Discounted
Gains (Gross)

Other
Gains

Capital
Loss

Accounting Treatment Tax Treatment

Purchase
Contract Date

Disposal
Contract Date

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Realised Capital Gains Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

32,846.54 24,820.513,000.00 (8,026.03) 32,846.54 32,846.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (8,026.03)

Wesfarmers Limited

1,891.431,383.8150.00 1,383.81 0.00 0.001,383.81 507.62 0.000.00507.6229/07/201904/06/2013

40,968.3438,252.471,083.00 38,252.47 0.00 0.0038,252.47 0.00 0.002,715.872,715.8729/07/201901/08/2018

2,831.482,366.5067.00 2,366.50 0.00 0.002,366.50 464.99 0.000.00464.9916/06/202001/08/2018

60,559.9355,962.981,433.00 55,962.98 0.00 0.0055,962.98 0.00 0.004,596.954,596.9516/06/202012/08/2019

97,965.76 106,251.182,633.00 8,285.43 97,965.76 97,965.76 0.00 0.00 972.61 7,312.82 0.00

Woodside Petroleum Ltd

31,534.6051,736.521,500.00 51,736.52 0.00 0.0051,736.52 0.00 (20,201.92)0.00(20,201.92)16/06/202021/05/2018

51,736.52 31,534.601,500.00 (20,201.92) 51,736.52 51,736.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (20,201.92)

Woolworths Group Limited

68,940.9057,188.422,000.00 57,188.42 0.00 0.0057,188.42 0.00 0.0011,752.4811,752.4829/07/201926/02/2019

57,188.42 68,940.902,000.00 11,752.48 57,188.42 57,188.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,752.48 0.00

346,758.84 310,803.33 0.00 0.00 3,978.37 20,976.32 (60,910.18)24,319.00 (35,955.49) 346,758.84 346,758.84

24,319.00 346,758.84 310,803.33 (35,955.49) 346,758.84 346,758.84 0.00 0.00 3,978.37 20,976.32 (60,910.18)



Mailing Address: 

Market:
Market Code:

This Day: 
Company: 
Security: ISIN:

Total GST Payable

Basis of Movement: 

 Total Amount Payable: (AUD)

Price ConsiderationQuantity

Message

Registration Details

Account No: 
Transaction No: 

Transaction Date: 
As At Date: 

Advisor: 
Settlement Date: 

Buy Confirmation Details 

Order: 

Confirmation Comment:

Condition: 

Crossed: 

Confirmation Conditions 

Brokerage

Misc Fees & Charges

Application Money

Settlement Instructions

This trade was executed and cleared by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd 
AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342

Biller Code: 18218

Reference: 

This confirmation is issued by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd (ABN 50 001 430 342, AFSL 241737) and is subject to  the directions, decisions and requirements of the Operator (i.e. 
ASX Ltd or Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd) of the Market on which your transaction(s) were executed; the ASIC Market Integrity Rules (Securities Markets) 2017; the Operating Rules of 
the Market concerned, the Clearing Rules of ASX Clear Pty Ltd and the Settlement Rules of ASX Settlement Pty Ltd; the customs and usages of the Market concerned; and the 
correction of errors and omissions.

Clearing Participant:
Morrison Securities Pty Ltd

AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342
Level 7, 7-15 Macquarie Place Sydney NSW 2001 

Market Participant of ASX Ltd and Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd

Settlement PID: 01089 

09/12/2019

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD
AUSTRALIA 4034

0.990000

$0.00

$9,919.49

10,000

MR WAYNE GALE
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

D1085491

$1.77

0.990000

SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

Complete Order

$17.72

$9,900.00

PRU

80465

11/12/2019

We have bought for you

AU000000PRU3

ASX or CHI-X
PERSEUS MINING LIMITED

00010854917

$0.00

10,000

ORDINARY FULLY PAID

$9,900.00



Mailing Address: 

Market:
Market Code:

This Day: 
Company: 
Security: ISIN:

Total GST Payable

Basis of Movement: 

 Total Amount Payable: (AUD)

Price ConsiderationQuantity

Message

Registration Details

Account No: 
Transaction No: 

Transaction Date: 
As At Date: 

Advisor: 
Settlement Date: 

Buy Confirmation Details 

Order: 

Confirmation Comment:

Condition: 

Crossed: 

Confirmation Conditions 

Brokerage

Misc Fees & Charges

Application Money

Settlement Instructions

Clearing Participant:
Morrison Securities Pty Ltd

AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342
Level 7, 7-15 Macquarie Place Sydney NSW 2001

Participant of ASX Group

This trade was executed and cleared by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd 
AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342

This confirmation is issued by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd (ABN 50 001 430 342 AFSL 241737), subject to the operating rules, procedures, directions, decisions and requirements 
of ASX Ltd, the ASIC Market Integrity Rules (Securities Markets) 2017, ASX Clear Pty Ltd and ASX Settlement Pty Ltd, the customs and usages of ASX, and the correction of 
errors and omissions.

Biller Code: 18218 

Reference: 

Settlement PID: 01089

08/08/2019
59087

12/08/2019

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD
AUSTRALIA 4034

39.020000

$0.00

$55,962.98

1,433

We have bought for you

AU000000WES1

MR WAYNE GALE
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

D1085491

ASX or CHI-X
WESFARMERS LIMITED

$4.30

00010854917

39.020000

SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

$43.02

Complete Order

$0.00

1,433

$55,915.66

$55,915.66

ORDINARY FULLY PAID
WES



Page       :       1

NAME: MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE

<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

ADDRESS:

Sequoia Direct Pty Ltd
ABN 54 614 536 917 CAR No. 1247917 of

Sequoia Asset Management Pty Ltd AFSL No. 341506 ABN 70 135 907 550

AU:CURRENCY

ADVISOR : STD SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

DO SEQUOIA DIRECT PTY LTDBRANCH :

DATE 25 February 2021

D1085491(S):ACCOUNT

:

As At:30-Jun-2020

Portfolio Valuation

Cash Accounts

BALANCEACCOUNT TYPEINSTITUTION TYPESACCOUNT NAME % OF P/FOL

MBLA Money MarketWAYNE GALE & MARGARET ANN GALE ATF GALE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND Debit, Credit $ 540,429.41 100.00

$ 540,429.41TOTALS 100.00

DISCLAIMER: This document is intended only for the person to whom it is addressed. It may contain confidential information. If you receive this document in error, please immediately delete it from your system and notify the sender. You must not disclose,
copy, use or rely on any part of this document if you are not the intended recipient. Sequoia Financial Group Pty Ltd believes that any information contained in this document is accurate when issued but does not warrant its accuracy or reliability.



Mailing Address: 

Market:
Market Code:

This Day: 
Company: 
Security: ISIN:

Total GST Payable

Basis of Movement: 

 Total Amount Payable: (AUD)

Price ConsiderationQuantity

Message

Registration Details

Account No: 
Transaction No: 

Transaction Date: 
As At Date: 

Advisor: 
Settlement Date: 

Sell Confirmation Details 

Order: 

Confirmation Comment:

Condition: 

Crossed: 

Confirmation Conditions 

Brokerage

Misc Fees & Charges

Application Money

Settlement Instructions

This trade was executed and cleared by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd 
AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342

This confirmation is issued by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd (ABN 50 001 430 342, AFSL 241737) and is subject to  the directions, decisions and requirements of the Operator (i.e. 
ASX Ltd or Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd) of the Market on which your transaction(s) were executed; the ASIC Market Integrity Rules (Securities Markets) 2017; the Operating Rules of 
the Market concerned, the Clearing Rules of ASX Clear Pty Ltd and the Settlement Rules of ASX Settlement Pty Ltd; the customs and usages of the Market concerned; and the 
correction of errors and omissions.

Clearing Participant:
Morrison Securities Pty Ltd

AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342
Level 7, 7-15 Macquarie Place Sydney NSW 2001 

Market Participant of ASX Ltd and Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd

Settlement PID: 01089 

12/06/2020

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD
AUSTRALIA 4034

9.740000

$0.00

100

$959.50

MR WAYNE GALE
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

D1085491

$1.32

9.740000

SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

Complete Order

$13.18

$974.00

CWN

143465

16/06/2020

We have sold for you

AU000000CWN6

ASX or CHI-X
CROWN RESORTS LIMITED

100

$0.00

ORDINARY FULLY PAID

$974.00



Mailing Address: 

Market:
Market Code:

This Day: 
Company: 
Security: ISIN:

Total GST Payable

Basis of Movement: 

 Total Amount Payable: (AUD)

Price ConsiderationQuantity

Message

Registration Details

Account No: 
Transaction No: 

Transaction Date: 
As At Date: 

Advisor: 
Settlement Date: 

Sell Confirmation Details 

Order: 

Confirmation Comment:

Condition: 

Crossed: 

Confirmation Conditions 

Brokerage

Misc Fees & Charges

Application Money

Settlement Instructions

This trade was executed and cleared by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd 
AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342

This confirmation is issued by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd (ABN 50 001 430 342, AFSL 241737) and is subject to  the directions, decisions and requirements of the Operator (i.e. 
ASX Ltd or Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd) of the Market on which your transaction(s) were executed; the ASIC Market Integrity Rules (Securities Markets) 2017; the Operating Rules of 
the Market concerned, the Clearing Rules of ASX Clear Pty Ltd and the Settlement Rules of ASX Settlement Pty Ltd; the customs and usages of the Market concerned; and the 
correction of errors and omissions.

Clearing Participant:
Morrison Securities Pty Ltd

AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342
Level 7, 7-15 Macquarie Place Sydney NSW 2001 

Market Participant of ASX Ltd and Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd

Settlement PID: 01089 

12/06/2020

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD
AUSTRALIA 4034

1.185000

$0.00

10,000

$11,830.51

MR WAYNE GALE
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

D1085491

$1.77

1.185000

SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

Complete Order

$17.72

$11,850.00

PRU

143601

16/06/2020

We have sold for you

AU000000PRU3

ASX or CHI-X
PERSEUS MINING LIMITED

10,000

$0.00

ORDINARY FULLY PAID

$11,850.00



Mailing Address: 

Market:
Market Code:

This Day: 
Company: 
Security: ISIN:

Total GST Payable

Basis of Movement: 

 Total Amount Payable: (AUD)

Price ConsiderationQuantity

Message

Registration Details

Account No: 
Transaction No: 

Transaction Date: 
As At Date: 

Advisor: 
Settlement Date: 

Sell Confirmation Details 

Order: 

Confirmation Comment:

Condition: 

Crossed: 

Confirmation Conditions 

Brokerage

Misc Fees & Charges

Application Money

Settlement Instructions

Clearing Participant:
Morrison Securities Pty Ltd

AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342
Level 7, 7-15 Macquarie Place Sydney NSW 2001

Participant of ASX Group

This trade was executed and cleared by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd 
AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342

This confirmation is issued by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd (ABN 50 001 430 342 AFSL 241737), subject to the operating rules, procedures, directions, decisions and requirements 
of ASX Ltd, the ASIC Market Integrity Rules (Securities Markets) 2017, ASX Clear Pty Ltd and ASX Settlement Pty Ltd, the customs and usages of ASX, and the correction of 
errors and omissions.

Biller Code: 18218 

Reference: 

Settlement PID: 01089

26/07/2019
56501

29/07/2019

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD
AUSTRALIA 4034

37.860000

$0.00

$42,859.77

1,133

We have sold for you

25/07/2019

AU000000WES1

MR WAYNE GALE
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

D1085491

ASX or CHI-X
WESFARMERS LIMITED

$3.24

00010854917

37.860000

SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

$32.37

Complete Order

$0.00

1,133

$42,895.38

$42,895.38

ORDINARY FULLY PAID
WES



Mailing Address: 

Market:
Market Code:

This Day: 
Company: 
Security: ISIN:

Total GST Payable

Basis of Movement: 

 Total Amount Payable: (AUD)

Price ConsiderationQuantity

Message

Registration Details

Account No: 
Transaction No: 

Transaction Date: 
As At Date: 

Advisor: 
Settlement Date: 

Sell Confirmation Details 

Order: 

Confirmation Comment:

Condition: 

Crossed: 

Confirmation Conditions 

Brokerage

Misc Fees & Charges

Application Money

Settlement Instructions

This trade was executed and cleared by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd 
AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342

This confirmation is issued by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd (ABN 50 001 430 342, AFSL 241737) and is subject to  the directions, decisions and requirements of the Operator (i.e. 
ASX Ltd or Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd) of the Market on which your transaction(s) were executed; the ASIC Market Integrity Rules (Securities Markets) 2017; the Operating Rules of 
the Market concerned, the Clearing Rules of ASX Clear Pty Ltd and the Settlement Rules of ASX Settlement Pty Ltd; the customs and usages of the Market concerned; and the 
correction of errors and omissions.

Clearing Participant:
Morrison Securities Pty Ltd

AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342
Level 7, 7-15 Macquarie Place Sydney NSW 2001 

Market Participant of ASX Ltd and Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd

Settlement PID: 01089 

12/06/2020

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD
AUSTRALIA 4034

15.800000

$0.00

1,200

$18,940.51

MR WAYNE GALE
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

D1085491

$1.77

15.800000

SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

Complete Order

$17.72

$18,960.00

COL

143585

16/06/2020

We have sold for you

AU0000030678

ASX or CHI-X
COLES GROUP LIMITED.

1,200

$0.00

ORDINARY FULLY PAID

$18,960.00



Mailing Address: 

Market:
Market Code:

This Day: 
Company: 
Security: ISIN:

Total GST Payable

Basis of Movement: 

 Total Amount Payable: (AUD)

Price ConsiderationQuantity

Message

Registration Details

Account No: 
Transaction No: 

Transaction Date: 
As At Date: 

Advisor: 
Settlement Date: 

Sell Confirmation Details 

Order: 

Confirmation Comment:

Condition: 

Crossed: 

Confirmation Conditions 

Brokerage

Misc Fees & Charges

Application Money

Settlement Instructions

Clearing Participant:
Morrison Securities Pty Ltd

AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342
Level 7, 7-15 Macquarie Place Sydney NSW 2001

Participant of ASX Group

This trade was executed and cleared by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd 
AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342

This confirmation is issued by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd (ABN 50 001 430 342 AFSL 241737), subject to the operating rules, procedures, directions, decisions and requirements 
of ASX Ltd, the ASIC Market Integrity Rules (Securities Markets) 2017, ASX Clear Pty Ltd and ASX Settlement Pty Ltd, the customs and usages of ASX, and the correction of 
errors and omissions.

Biller Code: 18218 

Reference: 

Settlement PID: 01089

28/06/2019
50353

01/07/2019

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD
AUSTRALIA 4034

3.680000

$0.00

$51,476.63

14,000

We have sold for you

27/06/2019

AU000000TLS2

MR WAYNE GALE
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

D1085491

ASX or CHI-X
TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED.

$3.94

00010854917

3.680000

SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

$39.43

Complete Order

$0.00

14,000

$51,520.00

$51,520.00

ORDINARY FULLY PAID
TLS



Mailing Address: 

Market:
Market Code:

This Day: 
Company: 
Security: ISIN:

Total GST Payable

Basis of Movement: 

 Total Amount Payable: (AUD)

Price ConsiderationQuantity

Message

Registration Details

Account No: 
Transaction No: 

Transaction Date: 
As At Date: 

Advisor: 
Settlement Date: 

Sell Confirmation Details 

Order: 

Confirmation Comment:

Condition: 

Crossed: 

Confirmation Conditions 

Brokerage

Misc Fees & Charges

Application Money

Settlement Instructions

This trade was executed and cleared by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd 
AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342

This confirmation is issued by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd (ABN 50 001 430 342, AFSL 241737) and is subject to  the directions, decisions and requirements of the Operator (i.e. 
ASX Ltd or Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd) of the Market on which your transaction(s) were executed; the ASIC Market Integrity Rules (Securities Markets) 2017; the Operating Rules of 
the Market concerned, the Clearing Rules of ASX Clear Pty Ltd and the Settlement Rules of ASX Settlement Pty Ltd; the customs and usages of the Market concerned; and the 
correction of errors and omissions.

Clearing Participant:
Morrison Securities Pty Ltd

AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342
Level 7, 7-15 Macquarie Place Sydney NSW 2001 

Market Participant of ASX Ltd and Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd

Settlement PID: 01089 

12/06/2020

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD
AUSTRALIA 4034

42.297000

$0.00

169

$63,391.41

MR WAYNE GALE
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

D1085491

$4.92

42.310000

SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

Complete Order
42.290000

$49.18

$7,150.39

WES

143596

$26,135.22

16/06/2020

We have sold for you

713

AU000000WES1

ASX or CHI-X
WESFARMERS LIMITED

$30,159.9042.300000
618

1,500

$0.00

ORDINARY FULLY PAID

$63,445.51



Mailing Address: 

Market:
Market Code:

This Day: 
Company: 
Security: ISIN:

Total GST Payable

Basis of Movement: 

 Total Amount Payable: (AUD)

Price ConsiderationQuantity

Message

Registration Details

Account No: 
Transaction No: 

Transaction Date: 
As At Date: 

Advisor: 
Settlement Date: 

Sell Confirmation Details 

Order: 

Confirmation Comment:

Condition: 

Crossed: 

Confirmation Conditions 

Brokerage

Misc Fees & Charges

Application Money

Settlement Instructions

This trade was executed and cleared by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd 
AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342

This confirmation is issued by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd (ABN 50 001 430 342, AFSL 241737) and is subject to  the directions, decisions and requirements of the Operator (i.e. 
ASX Ltd or Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd) of the Market on which your transaction(s) were executed; the ASIC Market Integrity Rules (Securities Markets) 2017; the Operating Rules of 
the Market concerned, the Clearing Rules of ASX Clear Pty Ltd and the Settlement Rules of ASX Settlement Pty Ltd; the customs and usages of the Market concerned; and the 
correction of errors and omissions.

Clearing Participant:
Morrison Securities Pty Ltd

AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342
Level 7, 7-15 Macquarie Place Sydney NSW 2001 

Market Participant of ASX Ltd and Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd

Settlement PID: 01089 

12/06/2020

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD
AUSTRALIA 4034

21.040000

$0.00

1,500

$31,534.60

MR WAYNE GALE
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

D1085491

$2.31

21.040000

SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

Complete Order

$23.09

$31,560.00

WPL

143562

16/06/2020

We have sold for you

AU000000WPL2

ASX or CHI-X
WOODSIDE PETROLEUM LTD

1,500

$0.00

ORDINARY FULLY PAID

$31,560.00



Mailing Address: 

Market:
Market Code:

This Day: 
Company: 
Security: ISIN:

Total GST Payable

Basis of Movement: 

 Total Amount Payable: (AUD)

Price ConsiderationQuantity

Message

Registration Details

Account No: 
Transaction No: 

Transaction Date: 
As At Date: 

Advisor: 
Settlement Date: 

Sell Confirmation Details 

Order: 

Confirmation Comment:

Condition: 

Crossed: 

Confirmation Conditions 

Brokerage

Misc Fees & Charges

Application Money

Settlement Instructions

This trade was executed and cleared by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd 
AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342

This confirmation is issued by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd (ABN 50 001 430 342, AFSL 241737) and is subject to  the directions, decisions and requirements of the Operator (i.e. 
ASX Ltd or Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd) of the Market on which your transaction(s) were executed; the ASIC Market Integrity Rules (Securities Markets) 2017; the Operating Rules of 
the Market concerned, the Clearing Rules of ASX Clear Pty Ltd and the Settlement Rules of ASX Settlement Pty Ltd; the customs and usages of the Market concerned; and the 
correction of errors and omissions.

Clearing Participant:
Morrison Securities Pty Ltd

AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342
Level 7, 7-15 Macquarie Place Sydney NSW 2001 

Market Participant of ASX Ltd and Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd

Settlement PID: 01089 

12/06/2020

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD
AUSTRALIA 4034

5.681500

$0.00

559

$10,695.79

MR WAYNE GALE
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

D1085491

$1.77

5.685000

SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

Complete Order

$17.72

$3,177.92

ORG

143481

16/06/2020

We have sold for you

1,327

AU000000ORG5

ASX or CHI-X
ORIGIN ENERGY LIMITED

$7,537.365.680000

1,886

$0.00

ORDINARY FULLY PAID

$10,715.28



Mailing Address: 

Market:
Market Code:

This Day: 
Company: 
Security: ISIN:

Total GST Payable

Basis of Movement: 

 Total Amount Payable: (AUD)

Price ConsiderationQuantity

Message

Registration Details

Account No: 
Transaction No: 

Transaction Date: 
As At Date: 

Advisor: 
Settlement Date: 

Sell Confirmation Details 

Order: 

Confirmation Comment:

Condition: 

Crossed: 

Confirmation Conditions 

Brokerage

Misc Fees & Charges

Application Money

Settlement Instructions

This trade was executed and cleared by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd 
AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342

This confirmation is issued by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd (ABN 50 001 430 342, AFSL 241737) and is subject to  the directions, decisions and requirements of the Operator (i.e. 
ASX Ltd or Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd) of the Market on which your transaction(s) were executed; the ASIC Market Integrity Rules (Securities Markets) 2017; the Operating Rules of 
the Market concerned, the Clearing Rules of ASX Clear Pty Ltd and the Settlement Rules of ASX Settlement Pty Ltd; the customs and usages of the Market concerned; and the 
correction of errors and omissions.

Clearing Participant:
Morrison Securities Pty Ltd

AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342
Level 7, 7-15 Macquarie Place Sydney NSW 2001 

Market Participant of ASX Ltd and Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd

Settlement PID: 01089 

12/06/2020

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD
AUSTRALIA 4034

18.430000

$0.00

2,000

$36,829.83

MR WAYNE GALE
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

D1085491

$2.74

18.430000

SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

Complete Order

$27.43

$36,860.00

ANZ

143447

16/06/2020

We have sold for you

AU000000ANZ3

ASX or CHI-X
AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND BANKING GROUP LIMITED

2,000

$0.00

ORDINARY FULLY PAID

$36,860.00



Mailing Address: 

Market:
Market Code:

This Day: 
Company: 
Security: ISIN:

Total GST Payable

Basis of Movement: 

 Total Amount Payable: (AUD)

Price ConsiderationQuantity

Message

Registration Details

Account No: 
Transaction No: 

Transaction Date: 
As At Date: 

Advisor: 
Settlement Date: 

Sell Confirmation Details 

Order: 

Confirmation Comment:

Condition: 

Crossed: 

Confirmation Conditions 

Brokerage

Misc Fees & Charges

Application Money

Settlement Instructions

Clearing Participant:
Morrison Securities Pty Ltd

AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342
Level 7, 7-15 Macquarie Place Sydney NSW 2001

Participant of ASX Group

This trade was executed and cleared by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd 
AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342

This confirmation is issued by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd (ABN 50 001 430 342 AFSL 241737), subject to the operating rules, procedures, directions, decisions and requirements 
of ASX Ltd, the ASIC Market Integrity Rules (Securities Markets) 2017, ASX Clear Pty Ltd and ASX Settlement Pty Ltd, the customs and usages of ASX, and the correction of 
errors and omissions.

Biller Code: 18218 

Reference: 

Settlement PID: 01089

26/07/2019
56502

29/07/2019

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD
AUSTRALIA 4034

34.500000

$0.00

$68,940.90

2,000

We have sold for you

25/07/2019

AU000000WOW2

MR WAYNE GALE
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

D1085491

ASX or CHI-X
WOOLWORTHS GROUP LIMITED

$5.37

00010854917

34.500000

SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

$53.73

Complete Order

$0.00

2,000

$69,000.00

$69,000.00

ORDINARY FULLY PAID
WOW



Mailing Address: 

Market:
Market Code:

This Day: 
Company: 
Security: ISIN:

Total GST Payable

Basis of Movement: 

 Total Amount Payable: (AUD)

Price ConsiderationQuantity

Message

Registration Details

Account No: 
Transaction No: 

Transaction Date: 
As At Date: 

Advisor: 
Settlement Date: 

Sell Confirmation Details 

Order: 

Confirmation Comment:

Condition: 

Crossed: 

Confirmation Conditions 

Brokerage

Misc Fees & Charges

Application Money

Settlement Instructions

This trade was executed and cleared by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd 
AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342

This confirmation is issued by Morrison Securities Pty Ltd (ABN 50 001 430 342, AFSL 241737) and is subject to  the directions, decisions and requirements of the Operator (i.e. 
ASX Ltd or Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd) of the Market on which your transaction(s) were executed; the ASIC Market Integrity Rules (Securities Markets) 2017; the Operating Rules of 
the Market concerned, the Clearing Rules of ASX Clear Pty Ltd and the Settlement Rules of ASX Settlement Pty Ltd; the customs and usages of the Market concerned; and the 
correction of errors and omissions.

Clearing Participant:
Morrison Securities Pty Ltd

AFSL No. 241737 ABN 50 001 430 342
Level 7, 7-15 Macquarie Place Sydney NSW 2001 

Market Participant of ASX Ltd and Chi-X Australia Pty Ltd

Settlement PID: 01089 

12/06/2020

MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD
AUSTRALIA 4034

8.280000

$0.00

3,000

$24,820.51

MR WAYNE GALE
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE
<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

D1085491

$1.77

8.280000

SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

Complete Order

$17.72

$24,840.00

QBE

143503

16/06/2020

We have sold for you

AU000000QBE9

ASX or CHI-X
QBE INSURANCE GROUP LIMITED

3,000

$0.00

ORDINARY FULLY PAID

$24,840.00



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements

 Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

Supporting Documents
Interest Reconciliation Report Report

Westpac Savings acc 348634.pdf

Macq CMA 9501.pdf

Westpac DIY Working acc 348642.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($1,917.29) ($2,921.22)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

GALEATOINT ATO Interest ($0.52) 100%

Westpac Acc:34-

8642
Westpac Acc:34-8642 ($0.01) ($0.12) (91.67)%

ETO Margin 

Account
ETO Margin Account ($9.57) 100%

Westpac Acc: 

34-8634
Westpac Acc: 34-8634 ($44.04) ($358.44) (87.71)%

MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 ($1,873.24) ($2,552.57) (26.61)%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

25000 - Interest Received

2020 Financial Year



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Interest Reconciliation Report

Bank Accounts

MBL962279501   Macquarie A/c 962279501

31/07/2019 267.24 267.24

30/08/2019 296.66 296.66

30/09/2019 272.48 272.48

31/10/2019 198.42 198.42

29/11/2019 180.38 180.38

31/12/2019 180.43 180.43

31/01/2020 177.62 177.62

28/02/2020 164.14 164.14

31/03/2020 86.59 86.59

30/04/2020 15.29 15.29

29/05/2020 15.68 15.68

30/06/2020 18.31 18.31

1,873.24 1,873.24

Westpac Acc: 34-8634   Westpac Acc: 34-8634

31/07/2019 8.79 8.79

30/08/2019 4.88 4.88

30/09/2019 5.05 5.05

31/10/2019 4.67 4.67

29/11/2019 3.15 3.15



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Interest Reconciliation Report

31/12/2019 3.47 3.47

31/01/2020 3.36 3.36

28/02/2020 3.04 3.04

31/03/2020 2.71 2.71

30/04/2020 1.62 1.62

29/05/2020 1.57 1.57

30/06/2020 1.73 1.73

44.04 44.04

Westpac Acc:34-8642   Westpac Acc:34-8642

31/07/2019 0.01 0.01

0.01 0.01

1,917.291,917.29

Interest Received ATO

23/07/2019 3.58

3.58

3.58



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Interest Reconciliation Report

TOTAL 1,917.29 1,920.87

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

1,920.87

Tax Return Label

11C







































Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all supporting Documentation

 Has the Fund received any non-arm's length income? If so, it may be taxed at 47%

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Income Tax account.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($3.58)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

25100 Interest Received ATO ($3.58) 100%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

25100 - Interest Received ATO

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Interest Received ATO (25100)

Interest Received ATO (25100)

23/07/2019 2018 tax return refund 3.58 3.58 CR

3.58 3.58 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

3.58



2/24/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/1

6 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 24 February 2021 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

7 Oct 2020 12 Oct 2020 EFT refund for Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 18
to 30 Jun 19

$8,139.54 $0.00

7 Oct 2020 7 Oct 2020 Interest on overpayment for
Income Tax for the period
from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$2.59 $8,139.54 CR

7 Oct 2020 30 Jun 2020 Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 18 to
30 Jun 19

$8,136.95 $8,136.95 CR

18 Jul 2019 23 Jul 2019 EFT refund for Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 17
to 30 Jun 18

$3,593.80 $0.00

18 Jul 2019 18 Jul 2019 Interest on overpayment for
Income Tax for the period
from 01 Jul 17 to 30 Jun 18

$3.58 $3,593.80 CR

18 Jul 2019 2 Jul 2019 Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 17 to
30 Jun 18

$3,590.22 $3,590.22 CR

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR GALE FAMILY

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 60 569 208 970
TFN 892 215 602

Income tax 551
Date generated 24/02/2021

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

CMC Markets annual statement.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($60.00)

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

CMCMarkets16482290 CMC Markets 16482290 ($60.00) 100%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

26500 - Other Investment Income

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Other Investment Income (26500)

CMC Markets 16482290 (CMCMarkets16482290)

05/02/2020 Promotional pmt 30.00 30.00 CR

02/03/2020 Promotional pmt 15.00 45.00 CR

02/03/2020 Promotional pmt 15.00 60.00 CR

60.00 60.00 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

60.00







Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Accountants invoice - Gale Family Superannuation Fund.pdf

Accountants Receipt - Gale Family Superannuation Fund.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$4,400.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30100 Accountancy Fees $4,400.00 100%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

30100 - Accountancy Fees

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

15/07/2019 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO Senrico
Pty Ltd TD

4,400.00 4,400.00 DR

4,400.00 4,400.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

4,400.00

0.00



Business Focused Solutions

A.B.N. 16 230 504 491
PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034

Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

Wayne
Gale Family Superannuation Fund
27 Yaldara Street
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

Receipt
049433

Ref: GALE0010
15 July, 2019

Invoice Description Amount

202721 Paid via direct deposit 4,400.00

Total Amount of Receipt 4,400.00



Business Focused Solutions

A.B.N. 16 230 504 491
PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034

Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

Wayne
Gale Family Superannuation Fund
27 Yaldara Street
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

Tax Invoice
202721

Ref: GALE0010
10 July, 2019

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Preparation of Financial Statements for the period ended 30 June 2018 which included:

Dissection and coding of Bank Statements in preparation of Journals for preparation of
 Trial Balance for the year ended 30 June 2018

Calculate members benefits and allocate income to each member

Preparation of Member Statements for the period ended 30 June 2018

Preparation and Lodgement of Superannuation Fund Tax Return and associated
 schedules for the year ended 30 June 2018

Preparation of Resolution of Minutes for the period ended 30 June 2018
 
Accounting for multiple share purchases, derivatives sales and margin transactions.

Sundry advice and Other Matters

(This invoice does not include Auditor Fees. These will be invoiced separately by the
 Auditor.)*

4,400.00



Description Amount

Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 4,400.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $400.00
* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
Gale Family Superannuation Fund Invoice: 202721

Ref: GALE0010

10 July, 2019

Amt Due: $ 4,400.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

 

Validation No.

 



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

LEI Renewal 1Jul19 AUD1900186.pdf

LEI renewal order 5 yrs Jul 20 Aust LEI.PNG

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,444.50 $819.50

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30200 Administration Costs $1,444.50 $819.50 76.27%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

30200 - Administration Costs

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Administration Costs (30200)

Administration Costs (30200)

01/07/2019 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO
TRANSFERWISE LTD TD - Legal Entity
Identifier renewal

120.00 120.00 DR

04/07/2019 JNL5430 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE
JUNE 2019 DT

66.00 186.00 DR

06/08/2019 JNL5858 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE
JULY 2019 DT

107.25 293.25 DR

04/09/2019 JNL6266 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE
AUGUST 201 DT

66.00 359.25 DR

04/10/2019 JNL6719 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE
SEPTEMBER DT

107.25 466.50 DR

15/10/2019 RECEIPT FROM MORRISON
SECURITIES PTY LTD - refund for
overcharge on data subscription

82.50 384.00 DR

05/11/2019 JNL7167 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE
OCTOBER 20 DT

66.00 450.00 DR

05/12/2019 JNL7651 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE
NOVEMBER 2 DT

107.25 557.25 DR

03/01/2020 JNL8059 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE
DECEMBER 2 DT

107.25 664.50 DR

05/02/2020 JNL8558 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE
JANUARY 20 DT

66.00 730.50 DR

05/03/2020 JNL9065 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE
FEBRUARY 2 DT

66.00 796.50 DR

02/04/2020 JNL9639 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE
MARCH 2020 DT

66.00 862.50 DR

04/05/2020 JNL10186 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE
APRIL 202 DT

66.00 928.50 DR

03/06/2020 JNL10976 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE
MAY 2020 DT

66.00 994.50 DR

12/06/2020 Legal Entity Identifier 5 year renewal 450.00 1,444.50 DR

82.501,527.00 1,444.50 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,527.00

82.50



Baltic LEI OÜ
Veerenni tn 24, 10135, Tallinn, Estonia
Reg no: 14357869
VAT no: EE102017797
info@australialei.com
BSB Code: 082-182
Account number: 494889631

1 of 1

Invoice to
Wayne Gale
GALE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
27 Yaldara St
Carseldine Australian Capital Territory 4034

Invoice
AUD1900186
Invoice date: 01.07.2019

Order Number: 112262
Order Date: 01.07.2019

$120.00
Thank you for your order!

Description Cost Qty Total

Renew your LEI $120.00 1 $120.00

Subtotal $120.00

VAT 0% $0.00

Total $120.00



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

2018 tax return tax refund page.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$259.00 $259.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

23/07/2019 2018 tax return refund 259.00 259.00 DR

259.00 259.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

259.00

0.00



Page 6 of 11SMSF Form 2018 Gale Family Superannuation Fund TFN:  892 215 602

Supervisory levy adjustment

Supervisory levy adjustment

Credit for foreign resident capital gains

H8
withholding amounts

#This is a mandatory label.

an amount must be included even if it is zero)

#Tax offset refunds

N
for new funds

(unused amount from label E-

(T5 plus G less H less I less K plus L less M plus N)

M
for wound up funds

I(Remainder of refundable tax offsets).

(H1 plus H2 plus H3 plus H5 plus H6 plus H8)

Credit for interest on early payments –

Credit for tax withheld – foreign

Credit for tax withheld – where ABN

Credit for TFN amounts withheld from

Credit for interest on no-TFN tax offset

H6

H5
payments from closely held trusts

Eligible credits

L
Supervisory levy

Total amount of tax refundable

K
PAYG instalments raised

S

H

resident withholding (excluding capital gains)

H3
or TFN not quoted (non-individual)

H2

amount of interest

H1

3,849.22

3,590.22

259.00

0.00

Losses

forward to later income years

to later income years

Section E:

Net capital losses carried forward
to later income years

Collectables

Non-Collectables

Net capital losses brought forward
from prior years

schedule 2018.
complete and attach a Losses
If total loss is greater than $100,000,

Net capital losses carried V

UTax losses carried forward

14 Losses 

Sensitive (when completed)



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$396.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $396.00 100%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

30700 - Auditor's Remuneration

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

15/07/2019 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO
Superannuation Aud TD

396.00 396.00 DR

396.00 396.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

396.00

0.00



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$24.16

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30900 Advisor Fees $24.16 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

30900 - Advisor Fees

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

CMC Markets annual statement.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$30.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

31500 Bank Charges $30.00 100%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

31500 - Bank Charges

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Bank Charges (31500)

Bank Charges (31500)

03/01/2020 Inactivity fee 15.00 15.00 DR

04/02/2020 Inactivity fee 15.00 30.00 DR

30.00 30.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

30.00

0.00







Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Audit Shield.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$320.00 $320.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

38000 Insurance $320.00 $320.00 0%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

38000 - Insurance

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Insurance (38000)

Insurance (38000)

24/06/2020 BPAY TO Audit Shield BP 320.00 320.00 DR

320.00 320.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

320.00

0.00



SAM GRECO & CO
Level 1, Mitcham House

1355 Gympie Road, ASPLEY QLD 4034
PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034

Telephone (07) 3263 5200
Fax             (07) 3263 4830

www.taxonline.com.au
info@taxonline.com.au

Senrico Pty Ltd as trustee trading as Sam Greco & Co   ABN: 16230504491
Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation

 25 May 2020 

 #ADD#  #LTR#   

 #NAME# 

Mr W Gale
Gale Family Superannuation Fund

 27 Yaldara Street
 CARSELDINE  QLD  4034 

Audit Shield Service – Your participation expires on 30 June 2020

Dear Wayne,

With government revenue authorities increasingly using data matching, artificial intelligence and even social
media, they are able to compare disclosures made in your lodged tax returns to those of other taxpayers or
benchmarks. If a data matching check escalates to an official enquiry, investigation, review or audit, our
costs in defending your position can accumulate quickly, regardless of whether any adjustments are made
to your returns or not. Our Audit Shield service covers those costs (up to predetermined limits).

Audit Shield is not just for business owners and SMSFs. The Australian Taxation Office has also identified
individual taxpayers who have rental properties and those with excessive work related deductions for
special scrutiny.

Benefits of our Audit Shield service:
JobKeeper payment: Audits  and  reviews  of  payments are covered (n.b. post any payments being
made by the ATO only).
Retrospective protection: Previously lodged returns are covered automatically.
Specialist fees: Fees  of  any  other  external  specialist (e.g. taxation lawyers) or relevant consultant
engaged or instructed by us to assist us in a response to audit activity are also covered.
You have a choice: The offering is optional, so there is no compulsion to participate.

Important information about our Audit Shield service:
We hold a tax audit insurance policy in our business name. By proceeding with our Audit Shield
service, we will include you and your entities in our policy.
The policy we hold is a group policy underwritten by AAI Limited (trading as Vero Insurance).
Payment is tax deductible. In addition, included in your payment is a fee payable to us. This is simply
used as recovery of our administrative costs for managing this service.
You can benefit from the service on the proviso that we are acting as your registered tax agent.
Participation in this service is not automatic. Protection will commence on the next business day after
we have received your payment, and expires on 30 June 2021.

In order for your protection to be uninterrupted, simply provide payment as indicated on the “Client
Acceptance Form” prior to 30 June 2020. We have worked closely with our service provider and Macquarie
Bank to offer you an automated payment portal (DEFT Payment Systems). Please note that this portal is for
Audit Shield service payments only. If you do not want to participate, you don’t have to do anything but if
you wish to formally decline, please follow the instructions on the "Client Decline Form".

If you have any queries with respect to this offer, refer to the enclosed FAQs or contact us.

 Yours faithfully, 

 Sam Greco 
 Sam Greco & Co.



Business Focused Solutions

A.B.N. 16 230 504 491
PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034

Phone (07) 3263 5200  Fax (07) 3263 4830

CLIENT ACCEPTANCE FORM

Tax Invoice
TAI-20479150

Ref: GALE0010
25 May 2020

Gale Family Superannuation Fund
 27 Yaldara Street
 CARSELDINE  QLD  4034 

This Client Acceptance Form is your invitation to participate in the Sam Greco & Co Audit Shield service. 
Participation in the Audit Shield service is active the next business day upon receipt of payment. 
Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation.
This document serves as a tax invoice/receipt upon payment.

Details
 Expiry Date:  30 June 2021 at 4p.m. 
 Level of Cover:  $ 10,000.00 
 Turnover Category:  Self-Managed Super Fund 

 Name of Entities / Individuals to be covered: 
Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Payment
 Fee for Audit Shield service participation: $ 290.91
 GST Added: $ 29.09
Amount Due: $ 320.00

Privacy Statement
 By paying this invoice, and in the event of any claims, you authorise us to provide reasonable personal/private 
 information about you and/or any related entity to support the claim. 

For cheque payments, please detach beneath this line and forward it along with your cheque payment to the address listed below. --------------------  -------------------- 

DEFT Reference Number: 404251204791503

Total Due

$320.00

Mail

Post cheques to: GPO BOX 794, 
BRISBANE QLD 4001.

Cheques must accompany this form and are
payable to: Audit Shield - Sam Greco & Co
 
Please note this GPO Box is for cheque payments only.

BPAY

To pay via BPAY, use the following details:

Biller Code: 253575

Biller Reference: 404251204791503

Contact your participating financial institution to make a
payment from your cheque or savings account.

Please ensure payment for this remittance advice is made from your Super Fund only.
00032000<4++404251  204791503<



 #S2# 

Protect yourself from
unexpected tax audit costs

There’s nothing more frustrating than being selected for a review or audit of your lodged returns instigated by the
Australian Taxation Office (ATO) or other government revenue authorities. The cost of being properly represented
can be quite considerable depending on the circumstances. Even a simple enquiry can require hours of work.

Audit activity can affect all taxpayers regardless of whether you are an individual,
business or have a Self Managed Superannuation Fund. Below are just a few

examples of recent focus areas:

Single Touch Payroll (STP) & Superannuation Guarantee (SG)
The ATO now knows every business that is registered for STP that has
not met their PAYG and SG payment requirements. That enables greater
compliance cross-checking which leads to more audit activity.

BAS Reviews (Pre & Post Assessment)
BAS Reviews attract a lot of audit attention from the ATO and were noted as
one of the most highly reviewed audit focus areas in the last financial year.
The ATO are trying to stamp out errors in BAS submissions by introducing the
online BAS check tool however this only reinforces that it is a key focus area.

Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax continues to be a major focus area. Data sharing with other government authorities is assisting
in raising red flags in this area, as well as in other related tax areas such as Land Tax and Stamp Duty.

Black Economy or Cash Economy
Accepting cash as payment is legitimate however the ATO has benchmarks that it uses to determine if a
business is not declaring all of their income. Businesses that do not comply may be audited.

Self Managed Superannuation Funds (SMSF)
A SMSF is an excellent nest egg for the future but there are a lot of compliance
issues related to the risk, return, and liquidity of the funds’ investments that need
to be fully addressed. One minor issue could flag attention from the ATO that
will place the SMSF under scrutiny.

Work Related Expenses
Many individuals have fully claimable work related expenses but the ATO has
stated recently that individuals have been making excessive claims and this has
led to the ATO scrutinising work related expenses much more closely.

Rental Properties
The ATO intends to significantly increase the number of reviews and audits it conducts in relation to rental
property claims with respect to capital works, capital assets, or other rental property related expense
claims. The ATO also wants all taxpayers to be aware that if you earn income through sharing-economy
services like Airbnb that this must be declared in your tax return.

Want to know more?
If you would like to know more about our Audit Shield service, please contact us.



 #S2# 

Frequently Asked Questions - SMSFs

What is our Audit Shield service?
Our Audit Shield service provides for the payment of our
professional fees otherwise payable by you when incurred
as a result of our accounting firm being required to
respond, on your behalf, to an audit, enquiry, investigation,
review or examination (audit activity) of your lodged
returns or your financial compliance obligations instigated
by the Australian Taxation Office (ATO) or other
government revenue authorities.

What is the benefit of our Audit Shield service?
Data matching becomes more sophisticated each year.
This makes it simpler and far more likely for previously
untargeted tax payers to encounter audit activity, despite
compliancy. With our Audit Shield service, you can rest
assured knowing that our professional fees will be
covered, and the accounting and taxation work will be
undertaken, in relation to the audit activity. Often these
fees can be greater than those we may charge you for
completing the return(s).

What is included under our Audit Shield service?
Professional fees otherwise payable to us that have been
incurred in responding to audit activity until the completion
of the matter, or until the level of cover as stated on your
Client Acceptance Form is exhausted, will be covered
under our Audit Shield service. Fees of any other external
specialist (e.g. taxation lawyers) or relevant consultant
engaged or instructed by us to assist us in a response to
audit activity are also covered. Both during (interim
payments) and/or upon conclusion of the audit activity, we
will present for payment our fees on your behalf to the
insurer for recovery against the policy. Should a difference
arise between our fees and the amount available to be
covered against the policy, we may need to seek the
shortfall payment of our fees from you. Your cover begins
from the next business day after our receipt of your
participation fee (see the attached Client Acceptance Form
for further details).

Will my professional fees be covered?
Yes. Costs (professional fees) which are directly related to
the work we are required to undertake as a result of audit
activity will ordinarily be covered (up to the prescribed
cover limit). The cost of these additional fees can be
considerable depending on the amount of time required to
attend to the audit activity. Standard fees associated with
any typical compliance or other work conducted
throughout the year are excluded.

Is the cost tax deductible?
Yes. A tax deduction should ordinarily be claimable for
your participation fees.

Important information:
Please note that any ATO or other government revenue
authorities official enquiries, investigations, reviews or
examinations that subsequently change or increase in
scope or continue, progress, expand, escalate or evolve
into an official audit are always considered to be the one
claim matter under our Audit Shield service that
commenced on the date of first contact made by the ATO
or other government revenue authorities to either our
clients or to us.

Is it possible to arrange a pro rata fee for our Audit
Shield service?
Yes, depending on your date of payment a pro rata fee
may be available. Please speak with us to discuss the
specifics of this option.

What could the ATO target via audits, enquiries,
investigations and reviews of lodged SMSF returns?
> Asset Valuations
> Capital Gains Tax
> Contributions Tax
> GST/BAS (if applicable)
> In House Asset Rules
> Overseas Assets
> Ownership of Assets
> Preservation Rules
> Related Party Assets
> Sole Purpose Test

What is not included?
We have carefully selected our Audit Shield policy to
provide the widest possible coverage for us and our
clients. However, we do remind our clients that such items
or circumstances as listed below are not covered:

Actions in regard to any notices from the ATO or any
other government revenue authorities that are
educational or advisory in nature or merely suggest,
invite or propose actions to be taken by you; or act as a
warning to you that you may be selected for audit activity
at a future time; or do not compel you to take any action.
If the ATO auditor imposes final culpability/shortfall
penalties of 75% or more, and/or the return is deemed to
have been fraudulently lodged.
Any matter in relation to applications, assessments or
reviews of government benefits or entitlements and any
form of activity involving a review relevant to you
maintaining industry status, licence compliance,
membership or any form of application, registration or re-
registration process.
Any fine or penalties imposed or for any amounts
payable pursuant to an amended notice of assessment
or adjustment including but not limited to any additional
tax, duty, government impost or similar payments.
Costs for work incurred which should have been
undertaken prior to the audit activity (e.g. outstanding
lodgements).
Audit activity where notification was given prior to the
inception of cover (i.e. prior to our receipt of your
participation fee).
Excess superannuation contribution tax issues are not
included in the SMSF specific cover as these issues are
directed at the individual member, not the SMSF.

Who is Vero Insurance and how can they be
contacted?
AAI Limited trading as Vero Insurance is a wholly owned
subsidiary of Suncorp Group Limited.
Postal Address:       GPO Box 3999, Sydney NSW 2001
Telephone:              13 18 13
Email:                      veroinformation@vero.com.au

> Borrowing Rules (LRBAs)
> Conditions of Release
> Disqualified Trustees
> Income Tax
> Investments in Non Listed Entities
> Non Arms-Length Transactions
> Pension/Benefit Payments
> Record Keeping
> SIS Contraventions
> Plus much more

 > 

 > 

 > 

 > 

 > 

 > 

 > 

Want to know more?
If you would like to know more about our Audit Shield service, please contact us.

AU.07.2017a/I – SMSF



CLIENT DECLINE FORM

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Client Code: GALE0010

DEFT Reference Number: 404251204791503

If you do not wish to participate in our Audit Shield service, please decline by following the instructions listed below:

Visit https://pay.auditshield.com.au/samgreco

Click the ‘Decline Participation’ link at the bottom of the page.

Complete the ‘Decline Participation’ form and submit.

Step 1.

Step 2.

Step 3.

By following the steps listed above, you confirm that you have been offered participation in Sam Greco &
Co Audit Shield service and do not wish to participate. You acknowledge that you will be excluded from the
coverage the service provides and will be charged separately for any professional fees and/or costs that
may occur in the event of any audit activity by the Australian Taxation Office (ATO) or any other
government revenue authorities.



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Pension Summary Report

 Ensure Member(s) have been advised of pension for coming year

 Ensure Minimum Pension has been paid for each account

Supporting Documents
Pension Summary Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$388,700.00 $269,700.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

GALMAR00005P
(Pensions Paid) Gale, Margaret Ann - Pension (Account 

Based Pension 4)
$2,170.00 $4,000.00 (45.75)%

GALWAY00034P
(Pensions Paid) Gale, Wayne - Pension (Account Based 

Pension 5)
$14,650.00 $350.00 4085.71%

GALMAR00057P
(Pensions Paid) Gale, Margaret Ann - Pension (Account 

Based Pension 6)
$2,400.00 $350.00 585.71%

GALWAY00005P
(Pensions Paid) Gale, Wayne - Pension (Account Based 

Pension 2)
$15,250.00 $5,000.00 205%

GALWAY00440P
(Pensions Paid) Gale, Wayne - Pension (Account Based 

Pension 6)
$39,800.00 100%

GALWAY00001P
(Pensions Paid) Gale, Wayne - Pension (Account Based 

Pension)
$303,200.00 $160,350.00 89.09%

GALMAR00056P
(Pensions Paid) Gale, Margaret Ann - Pension (Account 

Based Pension 5)
$530.82 100%

GALMAR00001P (Pensions Paid) Gale, Margaret Ann - Pension (Pension) $11,230.00 $99,119.18 (88.67)%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

41600 - Pensions Paid

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund
Pension Summary
As at 30 June 2020

Member Name : Gale, Wayne
Member Age : 64* (Date of Birth : 28/08/1954)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

GALWAY
00001P

Account 
Based 
Pension

29/08/2014 39.69% 2.00% $6,030.00* N/A $303,200.00 $0.00 $303,200.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

GALWAY
00003P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2015 31.68% 2.00% $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 NIL

GALWAY
00004P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2017 17.22% 2.00% $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 NIL

GALWAY
00005P

Account 
Based 
Pension

25/06/2018 100.00
%

2.00% $2,060.00* N/A $15,250.00 $0.00 $15,250.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

GALWAY
00034P

Account 
Based 
Pension

31/05/2019 100.00
%

2.00% $2,010.00* N/A $14,650.00 $0.00 $14,650.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

GALWAY
00440P

Account 
Based 
Pension

29/07/2019 100.00
%

2.00% $5,540.00* N/A $39,800.00 $0.00 $39,800.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

$15,640.00 $0.00 $372,900.00 $0.00 $372,900.00 $0.00



Gale Family Superannuation Fund
Pension Summary
As at 30 June 2020
Member Name : Gale, Margaret Ann
Member Age : 64* (Date of Birth : 07/11/1954)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

GALMAR
00001P

Account 
Based 
Pension

07/11/2014 32.09% 2.00% $230.00* N/A $11,230.00 $0.00 $11,230.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

GALMAR
00003P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2015 100.00
%

2.00% $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 NIL

GALMAR
00004P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2017 96.87% 2.00% $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 NIL

GALMAR
00005P

Account 
Based 
Pension

25/06/2018 100.00
%

2.00% $2,080.00* N/A $2,170.00 $0.00 $2,170.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

GALMAR
00056P

Account 
Based 
Pension

09/08/2018 100.00
%

2.00% $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 NIL

GALMAR
00057P

Account 
Based 
Pension

31/05/2019 100.00
%

2.00% $2,010.00* N/A $2,400.00 $0.00 $2,400.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

$4,320.00 $0.00 $15,800.00 $0.00 $15,800.00 $0.00



Gale Family Superannuation Fund
Pension Summary
As at 30 June 2020
Total :

$19,960.00 $0.00 $388,700.00 $0.00 $388,700.00 $0.00
*Age as at 01/07/2019 or pension start date for new pensions.



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($3,905.50) ($8,395.95)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

48500 Income Tax Expense ($3,905.50) ($8,395.95) (53.48)%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

48500 - Income Tax Expense

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($120,725.42) ($5,046.22)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account ($120,725.42) ($5,046.22) 2292.39%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Account 

Code
Description

Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance
Change

GALMAR00001P
Gale, Margaret Ann - Pension 

(Pension)
($11,454.31) $110.54 $11,230.00 ($113.77) (99.01)%

GALMAR00002A
Gale, Margaret Ann - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)

GALMAR00005P
Gale, Margaret Ann - Pension 

(Account Based Pension 4)
($104,184.35) $4,838.21 $2,170.00 ($97,176.14) (6.73)%

GALMAR00056P
Gale, Margaret Ann - Pension 

(Account Based Pension 5)
$0.00

GALMAR00057P
Gale, Margaret Ann - Pension 

(Account Based Pension 6)
($100,595.36) $4,662.81 $2,400.00 ($93,532.55) (7.02)%

GALWAY00001P
Gale, Wayne - Pension (Account 

Based Pension)
($301,641.62) ($2,358.89) $303,200.00 ($800.51) (99.73)%

GALWAY00002A
Gale, Wayne - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($300,000.00) $300,000.00

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

50000 - Members

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Members Statements

Supporting Documents
Members Statements Report

Members Summary Report

TOTAL
Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance

($721,623.97) ($600,000.00) $32,025.42 $688,700.00 ($600,898.55)

Account 

Code
Description

Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance
Change

GALWAY00005P
Gale, Wayne - Pension (Account 

Based Pension 2)
($103,152.29) $4,687.45 $15,250.00 ($83,214.84) (19.33)%

GALWAY00034P
Gale, Wayne - Pension (Account 

Based Pension 5)
($100,596.04) $4,606.15 $14,650.00 ($81,339.89) (19.14)%

GALWAY00440P
Gale, Wayne - Pension (Account 

Based Pension 6)
($300,000.00) $15,479.15 $39,800.00 ($244,720.85)



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Wayne Gale

27 Yaldara Street

Date of Birth : 28/08/1954

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008

Service Period Start Date: 04/01/1971

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 4

Nominated Beneficiaries Margaret Ann Gale

Vested Benefits 800.51

Total Death Benefit 800.51

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: GALWAY00001P

Account Start Date 01/07/2017

Age: 65

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

(145,600.00)

146,400.51

326.89

473.62

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 2,358.89

Internal Transfer In

800.51

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 303,200.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 301,641.62

800.5130/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(39.69%)

Division 293 Tax



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Wayne Gale

27 Yaldara Street

Date of Birth : 28/08/1954

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008

Service Period Start Date: 04/01/1971

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: GALWAY00002A

Account Start Date 20/11/2008

Age: 65

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

300,000.00Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019

0.0030/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out 300,000.00

Division 293 Tax



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Wayne Gale

27 Yaldara Street

Date of Birth : 28/08/1954

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008

Service Period Start Date: 04/01/1971

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 3

Nominated Beneficiaries Margaret Ann Gale

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: GALWAY00003P

Account Start Date 01/07/2017

Age: 65

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

(1,800.00)

1,800.00

1.18

(1.18)

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019

0.0030/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(31.68%)

Division 293 Tax



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Wayne Gale

27 Yaldara Street

Date of Birth : 28/08/1954

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008

Service Period Start Date: 04/01/1971

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension

Nominated Beneficiaries Margaret Ann Gale

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: GALWAY00004P

Account Start Date 01/07/2017

Age: 65

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

(31,941.58)

31,941.58

(0.34)

0.34

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019

0.0030/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(17.22%)

Division 293 Tax



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Wayne Gale

27 Yaldara Street

Date of Birth : 28/08/1954

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008

Service Period Start Date: 04/01/1971

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 2

Nominated Beneficiaries Margaret Ann Gale

Vested Benefits 83,214.84

Total Death Benefit 83,214.84

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: GALWAY00005P

Account Start Date 25/06/2018

Age: 65

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

83,214.84

83,214.84

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings (4,687.45)

Internal Transfer In

83,214.84

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 15,250.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 103,152.29

83,214.8430/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(100.00%)

Division 293 Tax



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Wayne Gale

27 Yaldara Street

Date of Birth : 28/08/1954

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008

Service Period Start Date: 04/01/1971

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 5

Nominated Beneficiaries Margaret Ann Gale

Vested Benefits 81,339.89

Total Death Benefit 81,339.89

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: GALWAY00034P

Account Start Date 31/05/2019

Age: 65

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

81,339.89

81,339.89

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings (4,606.15)

Internal Transfer In

81,339.89

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 14,650.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 100,596.04

81,339.8930/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(100.00%)

Division 293 Tax



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Wayne Gale

27 Yaldara Street

Date of Birth : 28/08/1954

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008

Service Period Start Date: 04/01/1971

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 6

Nominated Beneficiaries Margaret Ann Gale

Vested Benefits 244,720.85

Total Death Benefit 244,720.85

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: GALWAY00440P

Account Start Date 29/07/2019

Age: 65

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

244,720.85

244,720.85

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings (15,479.15)

Internal Transfer In 300,000.00

244,720.85

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 39,800.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019

244,720.8530/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(100.00%)

Division 293 Tax



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Ann Gale

27 Yaldara Street

Date of Birth : 07/11/1954

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008

Service Period Start Date: 14/06/1977

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Pension

Nominated Beneficiaries Wayne Gale

Vested Benefits 113.77

Total Death Benefit 113.77

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: GALMAR00001P

Account Start Date 07/11/2014

Age: 65

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

113.77

36.51

77.26

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings (110.54)

Internal Transfer In

113.77

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 11,230.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 11,454.31

113.7730/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(32.09%)

Division 293 Tax



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Ann Gale

27 Yaldara Street

Date of Birth : 07/11/1954

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008

Service Period Start Date: 14/06/1977

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: GALMAR00002A

Account Start Date 20/11/2008

Age: 65

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019

0.0030/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Ann Gale

27 Yaldara Street

Date of Birth : 07/11/1954

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008

Service Period Start Date: 14/06/1977

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 2

Nominated Beneficiaries Wayne Gale

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: GALMAR00003P

Account Start Date 01/07/2017

Age: 65

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

(1,800.00)

1,800.00 Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019

0.0030/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(100.00%)

Division 293 Tax



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Ann Gale

27 Yaldara Street

Date of Birth : 07/11/1954

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008

Service Period Start Date: 14/06/1977

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 3

Nominated Beneficiaries Wayne Gale

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: GALMAR00004P

Account Start Date 01/07/2017

Age: 65

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

(0.39)

0.39

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019

0.0030/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(96.87%)

Division 293 Tax



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Ann Gale

27 Yaldara Street

Date of Birth : 07/11/1954

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008

Service Period Start Date: 14/06/1977

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 4

Nominated Beneficiaries Margaret Ann Gale

Vested Benefits 97,176.14

Total Death Benefit 97,176.14

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: GALMAR00005P

Account Start Date 25/06/2018

Age: 65

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

97,176.14

97,176.14

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings (4,838.21)

Internal Transfer In

97,176.14

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 2,170.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 104,184.35

97,176.1430/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(100.00%)

Division 293 Tax



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Ann Gale

27 Yaldara Street

Date of Birth : 07/11/1954

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008

Service Period Start Date: 14/06/1977

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 5

Nominated Beneficiaries Wayne Gale

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: GALMAR00056P

Account Start Date 09/08/2018

Age: 65

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019

0.0030/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(100.00%)

Division 293 Tax



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Ann Gale

27 Yaldara Street

Date of Birth : 07/11/1954

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008

Service Period Start Date: 14/06/1977

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 6

Nominated Beneficiaries Wayne Gale

Vested Benefits 93,532.55

Total Death Benefit 93,532.55

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: GALMAR00057P

Account Start Date 31/05/2019

Age: 65

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

93,532.55

93,532.55

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings (4,662.81)

Internal Transfer In

93,532.55

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 2,400.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 100,595.36

93,532.5530/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(100.00%)

Division 293 Tax



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balances

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits 
Paid/ 

Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

Gale Family Superannuation Fund
Members Summary
As at 30 June 2020

Wayne Gale (Age: 65)

GALWAY00001P - Account Based Pension 4 - Tax Free: 39.69%

301,641.62 2,358.89 303,200.00 800.51

GALWAY00002A - Accumulation 
300,000.00 300,000.00

GALWAY00003P - Account Based Pension 3 - Tax Free: 31.68%

GALWAY00004P - Account Based Pension - Tax Free: 17.22%

GALWAY00005P - Account Based Pension 2 - Tax Free: 100.00%

103,152.29 (4,687.45) 15,250.00 83,214.84

GALWAY00034P - Account Based Pension 5 - Tax Free: 100.00%

100,596.04 (4,606.15) 14,650.00 81,339.89

GALWAY00440P - Account Based Pension 6 - Tax Free: 100.00%

300,000.00 (15,479.15) 39,800.00 244,720.85

505,389.95 300,000.00 300,000.00 (22,413.86) 372,900.00 300,000.00 410,076.09

Margaret Ann Gale (Age: 65)



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balances

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits 
Paid/ 

Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

Gale Family Superannuation Fund
Members Summary
As at 30 June 2020

GALMAR00001P - Pension - Tax Free: 32.09%

11,454.31 (110.54) 11,230.00 113.77

GALMAR00002A - Accumulation 

GALMAR00003P - Account Based Pension 2 - Tax Free: 100.00%

GALMAR00004P - Account Based Pension 3 - Tax Free: 96.87%

GALMAR00005P - Account Based Pension 4 - Tax Free: 100.00%

104,184.35 (4,838.21) 2,170.00 97,176.14

GALMAR00056P - Account Based Pension 5 - Tax Free: 100.00%

GALMAR00057P - Account Based Pension 6 - Tax Free: 100.00%

100,595.36 (4,662.81) 2,400.00 93,532.55

216,234.02 (9,611.56) 15,800.00 190,822.46

721,623.97 300,000.00 300,000.00 (32,025.42) 388,700.00 300,000.00 600,898.55



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Bank Statements

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report Report

CBA acc 1915.pdf

Macq CMA 9501.pdf

CMC Markets annual statement.pdf

Westpac Savings acc 348634.pdf

Westpac DIY Working acc 348642.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$588,589.35 $370,540.76

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

Westpac Acc: 34-8634 Westpac Acc: 34-8634 $39,671.14 $39,627.10 0.11%

CMCMarkets16482290 CMC Markets 16482290 $8,316.92 $8,287.07 0.36%

MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 $540,429.41 $322,454.72 67.6%

Westpac Acc:34-8642 Westpac Acc:34-8642 $71.88 $71.87 0.01%

CBA10901915 Commonwealth A/c 10901915 $100.00 $100.00 0%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

60400 - Bank Accounts

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

CBA10901915

Commonwealth A/c 10901915

067167 10901915

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 100.00 $ 100.00 BGL Bank Data Service

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 100.00

30/06/2020 CLOSING BALANCE 100.00



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

CMCMarkets16482290

CMC Markets 16482290

16482290

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 60.00$ 8,287.07 $ 8,316.92

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 30.15

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 8,287.07

03/01/2020 Inactivity fee 15.00 8,272.07

04/02/2020 Inactivity fee 15.00 8,257.07

05/02/2020 Promotional pmt 30.00 8,287.07

05/02/2020 Closed option 0.15 8,286.92

02/03/2020 Promotional pmt 15.00 8,301.92

02/03/2020 Promotional pmt 15.00 8,316.92

30/06/2020 CLOSING BALANCE 8,316.92

30.15 60.00



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

MBL962279501

Macquarie A/c 962279501

182512 962279501

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 679,201.87$ 322,454.72 $ 540,429.41 BGL Bank Data Service

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 461,227.18

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 322,454.72

01/07/2019 50353 SOLD 14000 TLS @ 3.6800 50 51,476.63 373,931.35

01/07/2019 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO TRANSFERWISE LTD
TD - Legal Entity Identifier renewal

120.00 373,811.35

01/07/2019 ANZ DIVIDEND A067/00674745 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

1,600.00 375,411.35 373,931.35 1,480.00

03/07/2019 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 374,211.35 374,211.35

04/07/2019 JNL5430 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE JUNE 2019 DT 66.00 374,145.35 374,145.35

12/07/2019 JNL5539 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL 50 860.01 375,005.36 375,005.36

15/07/2019 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO Senrico Pty Ltd TD 4,400.00 370,605.36

15/07/2019 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO Superannuation Aud TD 396.00 370,209.36 370,209.36

17/07/2019 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 369,009.36 369,009.36

23/07/2019 2018 tax return refund 3,593.80 372,603.16 372,603.16

26/07/2019 JNL5726 DERIVATIVE JOURNAL DT 1.71 372,601.45 372,601.45

29/07/2019 56502 SOLD 2000 WOW @ 34.5000 50 68,940.90 441,542.35

29/07/2019 56501 SOLD 1133 WES @ 37.8600 50 42,859.77 484,402.12

29/07/2019 TRANSACT TFR TO 120598990 WAYNE GALE DT 200,000.00 284,402.12

29/07/2019 TRANSACT TFR TO 120598990 WAYNE GALE DT 100,000.00 184,402.12

29/07/2019 WGALE RECONTRIB DF 300,000.00 484,402.12 484,402.12



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

31/07/2019 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 483,202.12

31/07/2019 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 267.24 483,469.36 483,202.12 267.24

02/08/2019 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W AND M A GALE TD 5,000.00 478,469.36 478,469.36

06/08/2019 JNL5858 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE JULY 2019 DT 107.25 478,362.11 478,362.11

12/08/2019 59087 BGHT 1433 WES @ 39.0200 DT 55,962.98 422,399.13 422,399.13

14/08/2019 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 421,199.13 421,199.13

28/08/2019 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 419,999.13 419,999.13

30/08/2019 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 296.66 420,295.79 419,999.13 296.66

04/09/2019 JNL6266 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE AUGUST 201
DT

66.00 420,229.79 420,229.79

11/09/2019 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 419,029.79 419,029.79

20/09/2019 WOODSIDE INT19/00608089 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

798.58 419,828.37 419,029.79 798.58

25/09/2019 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 418,628.37 418,628.37

26/09/2019 COLES GROUP LTD FIN19/01182808 DVND 56
[System Matched Income Data]

426.00 419,054.37 419,054.37

27/09/2019 Origin Energy S00060620423 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

282.90 419,337.27 419,054.37 282.90

30/09/2019 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W AND M A GALE TD 4,000.00 415,337.27

30/09/2019 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 272.48 415,609.75 415,337.27 272.48

04/10/2019 JNL6719 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE SEPTEMBER
DT

107.25 415,502.50

04/10/2019 QBE DIVIDEND 19FPA/00854945 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

750.00 416,252.50

04/10/2019 CWN INTEREST OCT19/00830211 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

30.00 416,282.50

09/10/2019 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 415,082.50

09/10/2019 WESFARMERS LTD FIN19/01064653 DVND 56 1,170.00 416,252.50 416,252.50



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

11/10/2019 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W AND M A GALE TD 4,000.00 412,252.50

15/10/2019 RECEIPT FROM MORRISON SECURITIES PTY LTD -
refund for overcharge on data subscription

82.50 412,335.00 412,335.00

23/10/2019 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 411,135.00

23/10/2019 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W AND M A GALE TD 5,000.00 406,135.00 406,135.00

31/10/2019 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 198.42 406,333.42 406,333.42

05/11/2019 JNL7167 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE OCTOBER 20
DT

66.00 406,267.42 406,267.42

06/11/2019 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 405,067.42 405,067.42

20/11/2019 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 403,867.42 403,867.42

26/11/2019 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W AND M A GALE TD 5,000.00 398,867.42 398,867.42

29/11/2019 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 180.38 399,047.80 399,047.80

04/12/2019 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 397,847.80

05/12/2019 JNL7651 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE NOVEMBER 2
DT

107.25 397,740.55 397,740.55

11/12/2019 80465 BGHT 10000 PRU @ 0.9900 DT 9,919.49 387,821.06 387,821.06

18/12/2019 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 386,621.06

18/12/2019 ANZ DIVIDEND A068/00667736 DVND 56 1,600.00 388,221.06

31/12/2019 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 387,021.06

31/12/2019 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 180.43 387,201.49 387,201.49

03/01/2020 JNL8059 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE DECEMBER 2
DT

107.25 387,094.24 387,094.24

15/01/2020 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 385,894.24 385,894.24

29/01/2020 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 384,694.24 384,694.24

31/01/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 177.62 384,871.86 384,694.24 177.62



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

05/02/2020 JNL8558 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE JANUARY 20
DT

66.00 384,805.86 384,805.86

12/02/2020 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 383,605.86 383,605.86

17/02/2020 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W and M A Gale TD 5,000.00 378,605.86 378,605.86

26/02/2020 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 377,405.86 377,405.86

28/02/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 164.14 377,570.00 377,570.00

05/03/2020 JNL9065 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE FEBRUARY 2
DT

66.00 377,504.00 377,504.00

11/03/2020 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 376,304.00 376,304.00

16/03/2020 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W AND M A GALE TD 5,000.00 371,304.00 371,304.00

20/03/2020 WOODSIDE FIN19/00608787 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

1,246.98 372,550.98 372,550.98

25/03/2020 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 371,350.98 371,350.98

27/03/2020 Origin Energy S00060620423 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

282.90 371,633.88

27/03/2020 COLES GROUP LTD INT20/01151026 DVND 56
[System Matched Income Data]

360.00 371,993.88 371,993.88

31/03/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 86.59 372,080.47

31/03/2020 WESFARMERS LTD INT20/01058537 DVND 56 1,125.00 373,205.47 373,205.47

02/04/2020 JNL9639 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE MARCH 2020
DT

66.00 373,139.47 373,139.47

08/04/2020 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 371,939.47 371,939.47

09/04/2020 QBE DIVIDEND FPA20/00849226 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

810.00 372,749.47

17/04/2020 CWN DIVIDEND 20APR/00828872 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

30.00 372,779.47 372,779.47

22/04/2020 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 371,579.47 371,579.47

30/04/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 15.29 371,594.76 371,594.76

04/05/2020 JNL10186 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE APRIL 202 DT 66.00 371,528.76 371,528.76



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

06/05/2020 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 370,328.76 370,328.76

20/05/2020 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 369,128.76 369,128.76

29/05/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 15.68 369,144.44 369,128.76 15.68

02/06/2020 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W AND M A GALE TD 20,000.00 349,144.44 349,144.44

03/06/2020 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 347,944.44

03/06/2020 JNL10976 DATA SUBSCRIPTION FEE MAY 2020 DT 66.00 347,878.44 347,878.44

12/06/2020 Legal Entity Identifier 5 year renewal 450.00 347,428.44 347,428.44

16/06/2020 143596 SOLD 1500 WES @ 42.2970 50 63,391.41 410,819.85

16/06/2020 143465 SOLD 100 CWN @ 9.7400 50 959.50 411,779.35

16/06/2020 143447 SOLD 2000 ANZ @ 18.4300 50 36,829.83 448,609.18

16/06/2020 143562 SOLD 1500 WPL @ 21.0400 50 31,534.60 480,143.78

16/06/2020 143503 SOLD 3000 QBE @ 8.2800 50 24,820.51 504,964.29

16/06/2020 143585 SOLD 1200 COL @ 15.8000 50 18,940.51 523,904.80

16/06/2020 143601 SOLD 10000 PRU @ 1.1850 50 11,830.51 535,735.31

16/06/2020 143481 SOLD 1886 ORG @ 5.6815 50 10,695.79 546,431.10 546,431.10

17/06/2020 PP TO W AND M A GALE 46 1,200.00 545,231.10 545,231.10

24/06/2020 BPAY TO Audit Shield BP 320.00 544,911.10 544,911.10

30/06/2020 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W AND M A GALE TD 4,500.00 540,411.10

30/06/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 18.31 540,429.41 540,411.10 18.31

30/06/2020 CLOSING BALANCE 540,429.41 540,411.10 18.31

461,227.18 679,201.87



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

Westpac Acc: 34-8634

Westpac Acc: 34-8634

034064 348634

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 44.04$ 39,627.10 $ 39,671.14 BGL Bank Data Service

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 39,627.10

31/07/2019 Interest Paid 8.79 39,635.89

30/08/2019 Interest Paid 4.88 39,640.77

30/09/2019 Interest Paid 5.05 39,645.82

31/10/2019 Interest Paid 4.67 39,650.49

29/11/2019 Interest Paid 3.15 39,653.64

31/12/2019 Interest Paid 3.47 39,657.11

31/01/2020 Interest Paid 3.36 39,660.47

28/02/2020 Interest Paid 3.04 39,663.51

31/03/2020 Interest Paid 2.71 39,666.22

30/04/2020 Interest Paid 1.62 39,667.84

29/05/2020 Interest Paid 1.57 39,669.41

30/06/2020 Interest Paid 1.73 39,671.14

30/06/2020 CLOSING BALANCE 39,671.14

44.04



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

Westpac Acc:34-8642

Westpac Acc:34-8642

034064 348642

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 0.01$ 71.87 $ 71.88 BGL Bank Data Service

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 71.87

31/07/2019 Interest Paid 0.01 71.88

30/06/2020 CLOSING BALANCE 71.88

0.01





































































Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Match to Source Documentation

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$51,476.63

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

68000 Sundry Debtors $51,476.63 100%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

68000 - Sundry Debtors

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Sundry Debtors (68000)

Sundry Debtors (68000)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 51,476.63 DR

01/07/2019 50353 SOLD 14000 TLS @ 3.6800 50 51,476.63 0.00 DR

51,476.63 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

51,476.63



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Attach relevant Statements and Source Documentation

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

$7.75 $7.75

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

ETO Margin 

Account
ETO Margin Account $7.75 $7.75 0%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

72300 - Derivatives (Options, Hybrids, Future Contracts)

2020 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

CMC Markets 16482290

8,316.92(30.15)8,287.07 60.00 8,316.92

Commonwealth A/c 10901915

100.00100.00 100.00

Macquarie A/c 962279501

540,429.41(461,227.18)322,454.72 679,201.87 540,429.41

Westpac Acc: 34-8634

39,671.1439,627.10 44.04 39,671.14

Westpac Acc:34-8642

71.8871.87 0.01 71.88

370,540.76 679,305.92 (461,257.33) 588,589.35 588,589.35

Derivatives (Options, Hybrids, Future Contracts)

ETO Margin Account

7.757.75 7.75

7.75 7.75 7.75

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited

(2,000.00) (21,622.73) 0.00(58,452.56)58,452.562,000.00

Coles Group Limited.

(1,200.00) 1,859.34 0.00(17,081.17)17,081.171,200.00

Crown Resorts Limited

(100.00) (424.20) 0.00(1,383.70)1,383.70100.00



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Origin Energy Limited

(1,886.00) (9,488.89) 0.00(20,184.68)20,184.681,886.00

Perseus Mining Limited

(10,000.00)10,000.00 1,911.02 0.00(9,919.49)9,919.49

QBE Insurance Group Limited

(3,000.00) (8,026.03) 0.00(32,846.54)32,846.543,000.00

Wesfarmers Limited

(2,633.00)1,433.00 8,285.43 (0.02)(97,965.76)42,002.76 55,962.981,200.00

Woodside Petroleum Ltd

(1,500.00) (20,201.92) 0.00(51,736.52)51,736.521,500.00

Woolworths Group Limited

(2,000.00) 11,752.48 0.00(57,188.42)57,188.422,000.00

280,876.35 65,882.47 (346,758.84) (35,955.50) (0.02)

(808,016.17)651,424.86 (35,955.50) 588,597.08 588,597.10745,188.39



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

TLS.AX
Telstra Corporation 

Limited.
0.000000 0.000000 0%

SHL.AX
Sonic Healthcare 

Limited
0.000000 0.000000 0%

CBA.AX
Commonwealth 

Bank Of Australia.
0.000000 0.000000 0%

WBC.AX
Westpac Banking 

Corporation
0.000000 0.000000 0%

WOW.AX
Woolworths Group 

Limited
0.000000 2000.000000 $66,460.00 100%

CPU.AX
Computershare 

Limited.
0.000000 0.000000 0%

WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 0.000000 1200.000000 $43,392.00 100%

QBE.AX
QBE Insurance 

Group Limited
0.000000 3000.000000 $35,490.00 100%

CCL.AX
Coca-cola Amatil 

Limited
0.000000 0.000000 0%

CWN.AX
Crown Resorts 

Limited
0.000000 100.000000 $1,245.00 100%

ORG.AX
Origin Energy 

Limited
0.000000 1886.000000 $13,786.66 100%

COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 0.000000 1200.000000 $16,020.00 100%

AZJ.AX
Aurizon Holdings 

Limited
0.000000 0.000000 0%

PRU.AX
Perseus Mining 

Limited
0.000000 0%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

77600 - Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Balance Review Report

 Attach copies of HIN/SRN or Chess Statements, Broker Statements, Contract Notes Corporate Action documentation and 

any other relevant Source Documentation

 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

Balance Review Report Report

Portfolio Valuation End of FY 2019-2020 D1085491.pdf

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

0.000000 12886.000000 $287,353.66

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

NGI.AX
Navigator Global 

Investments Limited
0.000000 0.000000 0%

STO.AX Santos Limited 0.000000 0.000000 0%

NCM.AX
Newcrest Mining 

Limited
0.000000 0.000000 0%

WPL.AX
Woodside Petroleum 

Ltd
0.000000 1500.000000 $54,540.00 100%

ANZ.AX

Australia And New 

Zealand Banking 

Group Limited

0.000000 2000.000000 $56,420.00 100%



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Balance Review Report

Investment Code Investment Name Holding Reference
Data Feed Provider Balance Date BalanceBalance Amount

VarianceThird Party Data BGL Ledger

60400 Bank Accounts

CMCMarkets16482
290

CMC Markets 16482290 8,316.92

CBA10901915 Commonwealth A/c 10901915 100.00

MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 182512962279501 BGL Bank Data Service 30/06/2020 $ 540,411.10 $ 540,429.41 18.31

Westpac Acc: 34-
8634

Westpac Acc: 34-8634 39,671.14

Westpac Acc:34-
8642

Westpac Acc:34-8642 71.88

72300 Derivatives (Options, Hybrids, Future Contracts)

ETO Margin
Account

ETO Margin Account 7.7500



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

CMC Markets 16482290

8,316.92(30.15)8,287.07 60.00 8,316.92

Commonwealth A/c 10901915

100.00100.00 100.00

Macquarie A/c 962279501

540,429.41(461,227.18)322,454.72 679,201.87 540,429.41

Westpac Acc: 34-8634

39,671.1439,627.10 44.04 39,671.14

Westpac Acc:34-8642

71.8871.87 0.01 71.88

370,540.76 679,305.92 (461,257.33) 588,589.35 588,589.35

Derivatives (Options, Hybrids, Future Contracts)

ETO Margin Account

7.757.75 7.75

7.75 7.75 7.75

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited

(2,000.00) (21,622.73) 0.00(58,452.56)58,452.562,000.00

Coles Group Limited.

(1,200.00) 1,859.34 0.00(17,081.17)17,081.171,200.00

Crown Resorts Limited

(100.00) (424.20) 0.00(1,383.70)1,383.70100.00



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Origin Energy Limited

(1,886.00) (9,488.89) 0.00(20,184.68)20,184.681,886.00

Perseus Mining Limited

(10,000.00)10,000.00 1,911.02 0.00(9,919.49)9,919.49

QBE Insurance Group Limited

(3,000.00) (8,026.03) 0.00(32,846.54)32,846.543,000.00

Wesfarmers Limited

(2,633.00)1,433.00 8,285.43 (0.02)(97,965.76)42,002.76 55,962.981,200.00

Woodside Petroleum Ltd

(1,500.00) (20,201.92) 0.00(51,736.52)51,736.521,500.00

Woolworths Group Limited

(2,000.00) 11,752.48 0.00(57,188.42)57,188.422,000.00

280,876.35 65,882.47 (346,758.84) (35,955.50) (0.02)

(808,016.17)651,424.86 (35,955.50) 588,597.08 588,597.10745,188.39



Page       :       1

NAME: MR WAYNE GALE &
MRS MARGARET ANN GALE

<GALE FAMILY S/F A/C>
27 YALDARA STREET
CARSELDINE QLD 4034

ADDRESS:

Sequoia Direct Pty Ltd
ABN 54 614 536 917 CAR No. 1247917 of

Sequoia Asset Management Pty Ltd AFSL No. 341506 ABN 70 135 907 550

AU:CURRENCY

ADVISOR : STD SEQUOIA DIRECT ONLINE

DO SEQUOIA DIRECT PTY LTDBRANCH :

DATE 25 February 2021

D1085491(S):ACCOUNT

:

As At:30-Jun-2020

Portfolio Valuation

Cash Accounts

BALANCEACCOUNT TYPEINSTITUTION TYPESACCOUNT NAME % OF P/FOL

MBLA Money MarketWAYNE GALE & MARGARET ANN GALE ATF GALE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND Debit, Credit $ 540,429.41 100.00

$ 540,429.41TOTALS 100.00

DISCLAIMER: This document is intended only for the person to whom it is addressed. It may contain confidential information. If you receive this document in error, please immediately delete it from your system and notify the sender. You must not disclose,
copy, use or rely on any part of this document if you are not the intended recipient. Sequoia Financial Group Pty Ltd believes that any information contained in this document is accurate when issued but does not warrant its accuracy or reliability.



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate (if applicable)

 Attach any other Tax reconciliations

 Attach copy of Exempt Pension Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Statement of Taxable Income

 Attach copy of Tax Reconciliation Report

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
Exempt Pension Reconciliation Report

Statement of Taxable Income Report

Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation Report

Tax Reconciliation Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$12,301.45 $12,245.17

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable $12,301.45 $12,245.17 0.46%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

85000 - Income Tax Payable/Refundable

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Segment - 01 July 2019 to 28 July 2019

Label K

01/07/2019 23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 1,600.00

Total 1,600.00 1,600.00100.000 %

Label L

01/07/2019 23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 685.71

Total 685.71 685.71100.000 %

Label M

12/07/2019 23800/GALE0010_OPTIONS Options Account 860.01

26/07/2019 23800/GALE0010_OPTIONS Options Account (1.71)

Total 858.30 858.30100.000 %

Total Segment ECPI 3,144.01*

Segment - 29 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Label C

31/07/2019 25000/Westpac Acc:34- Westpac Acc:34-8642 0.01

31/07/2019 25000/MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 267.24

31/07/2019 25000/Westpac Acc: 34- Westpac Acc: 34-8634 8.79

30/08/2019 25000/MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 296.66

30/08/2019 25000/Westpac Acc: 34- Westpac Acc: 34-8634 4.88

30/09/2019 25000/Westpac Acc: 34- Westpac Acc: 34-8634 5.05

30/09/2019 25000/MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 272.48

31/10/2019 25000/Westpac Acc: 34- Westpac Acc: 34-8634 4.67

31/10/2019 25000/MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 198.42



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label C

29/11/2019 25000/Westpac Acc: 34- Westpac Acc: 34-8634 3.15

29/11/2019 25000/MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 180.38

31/12/2019 25000/Westpac Acc: 34- Westpac Acc: 34-8634 3.47

31/12/2019 25000/MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 180.43

31/01/2020 25000/MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 177.62

31/01/2020 25000/Westpac Acc: 34- Westpac Acc: 34-8634 3.36

28/02/2020 25000/MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 164.14

28/02/2020 25000/Westpac Acc: 34- Westpac Acc: 34-8634 3.04

31/03/2020 25000/MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 86.59

31/03/2020 25000/Westpac Acc: 34- Westpac Acc: 34-8634 2.71

30/04/2020 25000/MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 15.29

30/04/2020 25000/Westpac Acc: 34- Westpac Acc: 34-8634 1.62

29/05/2020 25000/MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 15.68

29/05/2020 25000/Westpac Acc: 34- Westpac Acc: 34-8634 1.57

30/06/2020 25000/MBL962279501 Macquarie A/c 962279501 18.31

30/06/2020 25000/Westpac Acc: 34- Westpac Acc: 34-8634 1.73

Total 1,917.29 1,917.29100.000 %

Label J

04/10/2019 23900/QBE.AX QBE Insurance Group Limited 300.00

04/10/2019 23900/CWN.AX Crown Resorts Limited 22.50

18/12/2019 23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 480.00

09/04/2020 23900/QBE.AX QBE Insurance Group Limited 567.00



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label J

17/04/2020 23900/CWN.AX Crown Resorts Limited 30.00

Total 1,399.50 1,399.50100.000 %

Label K

20/09/2019 23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 798.58

26/09/2019 23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 426.00

27/09/2019 23900/ORG.AX Origin Energy Limited 282.90

04/10/2019 23900/QBE.AX QBE Insurance Group Limited 450.00

04/10/2019 23900/CWN.AX Crown Resorts Limited 7.50

09/10/2019 23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 1,170.00

18/12/2019 23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 1,120.00

20/03/2020 23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 1,246.98

27/03/2020 23900/ORG.AX Origin Energy Limited 282.90

27/03/2020 23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 360.00

31/03/2020 23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 1,125.00

09/04/2020 23900/QBE.AX QBE Insurance Group Limited 243.00

Total 7,512.86 7,512.86100.000 %

Label L

20/09/2019 23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 342.25

26/09/2019 23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 182.57

27/09/2019 23900/ORG.AX Origin Energy Limited 121.24

04/10/2019 23900/QBE.AX QBE Insurance Group Limited 192.86

04/10/2019 23900/CWN.AX Crown Resorts Limited 3.21



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label L

09/10/2019 23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 501.43

18/12/2019 23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 480.00

20/03/2020 23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 534.42

27/03/2020 23900/ORG.AX Origin Energy Limited 121.24

27/03/2020 23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 154.29

31/03/2020 23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 482.14

09/04/2020 23900/QBE.AX QBE Insurance Group Limited 104.14

Total 3,219.79 3,219.79100.000 %

Label M

05/02/2020 23800/Options Positions. Options Positions Options Positions (0.15)

Total (0.15) (0.15)100.000 %

Label S

05/02/2020 26500/CMCMarkets164822 CMC Markets 16482290 30.00

02/03/2020 26500/CMCMarkets164822 CMC Markets 16482290 15.00

02/03/2020 26500/CMCMarkets164822 CMC Markets 16482290 15.00

Total 60.00 60.00100.000 %

Total Segment ECPI 14,109.29*



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Total ECPI 17,254.00

SMSF Annual Return Rounding (0.70)

* Total Segment ECPI does not include ECPI amounts from Label A. The total ECPI from Label A is shown separately

at the start of the report.



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Segment - 01 July 2019 to 28 July 2019

Label H

Deemed Segregated

15/07/2019 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 396.00

Total 396.00 5.439 % 374.46 21.54

Label J

Deemed Segregated

01/07/2019 30200 Administration Costs 120.00

04/07/2019 30200 Administration Costs 66.00

15/07/2019 30100 Accountancy Fees 4,400.00

Total 4,586.00 5.439 % 4,336.56 249.44

Deemed Segregated

23/07/2019 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

Total 259.00 0.000 % 0.00 259.00

Label Total 4,336.56 508.44

Total Segment Expenses 529.984,711.02

Segment - 29 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Label J

Deemed Segregated

05/11/2019 30200 Administration Costs 66.00



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Label J

Deemed Segregated

04/02/2020 31500 Bank Charges 15.00

03/01/2020 30200 Administration Costs 107.25

06/08/2019 30200 Administration Costs 107.25

05/02/2020 30200 Administration Costs 66.00

05/03/2020 30200 Administration Costs 66.00

12/06/2020 30200 Administration Costs 450.00

15/10/2019 30200 Administration Costs (82.50)

04/05/2020 30200 Administration Costs 66.00

24/06/2020 38000 Insurance 320.00

04/09/2019 30200 Administration Costs 66.00

02/04/2020 30200 Administration Costs 66.00

05/12/2019 30200 Administration Costs 107.25

04/10/2019 30200 Administration Costs 107.25

03/01/2020 31500 Bank Charges 15.00

03/06/2020 30200 Administration Costs 66.00

Total 1,608.50 5.439 % 1,521.02 87.48

Total Segment Expenses 87.481,521.02



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Total Expenses 6,232.04 617.46*

* General expense percentage -  5.439 %

* Investment expense percentage -  100.000 %



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Statement of Taxable Income

(3,905.50)CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

282,156.64

Exempt current pension income 17,254.00

Realised Accounting Capital Gains (35,955.51)

Accounting Trust Distributions 858.15

Non Taxable Contributions 300,000.00

Less

$

2020

(124,630.92)Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 0.00

SMSF Annual Return Rounding (0.38)

(6,231.00)Taxable Income or Loss

Add

Decrease in MV of investments 6,477.29

SMSF non deductible expenses 616.00

Pension Payments 388,700.00

Franking Credits 3,905.50

Taxable Trust Distributions 858.15

400,556.94

Less

Franking Credits 3,905.50

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE (3,646.50)

Supervisory Levy 259.00

* Distribution tax components review process has not been completed for the financial year.



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

H1 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 374.4615/07/2019

374.00Total

0.46Ignore Cents

374.46Sub-Total

H2 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee non deductible

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 21.5415/07/2019

21.00Total

0.54Ignore Cents

21.54Sub-Total

J1 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses

30200 Administration Costs 113.4701/07/2019

30200 Administration Costs 62.4104/07/2019

30100 Accountancy Fees 4,160.6815/07/2019

30200 Administration Costs 101.4206/08/2019

30200 Administration Costs 62.4104/09/2019

30200 Administration Costs 101.4204/10/2019

30200 Administration Costs (78.01)15/10/2019

30200 Administration Costs 62.4105/11/2019

30200 Administration Costs 101.4205/12/2019

30200 Administration Costs 101.4203/01/2020

31500 Bank Charges 14.1803/01/2020

31500 Bank Charges 14.1804/02/2020

30200 Administration Costs 62.4105/02/2020

30200 Administration Costs 62.4105/03/2020

30200 Administration Costs 62.4102/04/2020

30200 Administration Costs 62.4104/05/2020

30200 Administration Costs 62.4103/06/2020

30200 Administration Costs 425.5212/06/2020

38000 Insurance 302.6024/06/2020

5,857.00Total

0.58Ignore Cents

5,857.58Sub-Total

J2 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses non deductible

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.0023/07/2019

30200 Administration Costs 6.5301/07/2019

30200 Administration Costs 3.5904/07/2019

30100 Accountancy Fees 239.3215/07/2019

30200 Administration Costs 5.8306/08/2019

30200 Administration Costs 3.5904/09/2019

30200 Administration Costs 5.8304/10/2019

30200 Administration Costs (4.49)15/10/2019

30200 Administration Costs 3.5905/11/2019



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

J2 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses non deductible

30200 Administration Costs 5.8305/12/2019

30200 Administration Costs 5.8303/01/2020

31500 Bank Charges 0.8203/01/2020

31500 Bank Charges 0.8204/02/2020

30200 Administration Costs 3.5905/02/2020

30200 Administration Costs 3.5905/03/2020

30200 Administration Costs 3.5902/04/2020

30200 Administration Costs 3.5904/05/2020

30200 Administration Costs 3.5903/06/2020

30200 Administration Costs 24.4812/06/2020

38000 Insurance 17.4024/06/2020

595.00Total

0.92Ignore Cents

595.92Sub-Total

N - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

6,490.00

6,490.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

6,490.00Sub-Total

Y - TOTAL NON DEDUCTIBLE EXPENSES

357.00

357.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

357.00Sub-Total

O - TAXABLE INCOME OR LOSS

(6,490.00)

(6,490.00)Total

0.00Ignore Cents

(6,490.00)Sub-Total

Z - TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES

6,847.00

6,847.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

6,847.00Sub-Total

E1 - Complying fund's franking credits tax offset

23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

685.7101/07/2019

23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 342.2520/09/2019

23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 182.5726/09/2019

23900/ORG.AX Origin Energy Limited 121.2427/09/2019

23900/QBE.AX QBE Insurance Group Limited 192.8604/10/2019



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

E1 - Complying fund's franking credits tax offset

23900/CWN.AX Crown Resorts Limited 3.2104/10/2019

23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 501.4309/10/2019

23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

480.0018/12/2019

23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 534.4220/03/2020

23900/ORG.AX Origin Energy Limited 121.2427/03/2020

23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 154.2927/03/2020

23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 482.1431/03/2020

23900/QBE.AX QBE Insurance Group Limited 104.1409/04/2020

3,905.50Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,905.50Sub-Total

E - Refundable tax offsets

3,905.50

3,905.50Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,905.50Sub-Total

I - Remainder of refundable tax offsets

3,905.50

3,905.50Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,905.50Sub-Total

L - Supervisory levy

259.00

259.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

259.00Sub-Total

S - AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE

(3,646.50)

(3,646.50)Total

0.00Ignore Cents

(3,646.50)Sub-Total



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Financial Statements

 Attach copy of SMSF Annual Return

Supporting Documents
2020 signed financial statements.pdf

2020 signed SMSF tax return.pdf

2020 signed minutes and members statements.pdf

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

A - Financial Statements

2020 Financial Year























































































































































Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach latest copy of ASIC annual company statement (if corporate trustee)

 Ensure latest copies of ATO Trustee Declarations and ATO confirmation that the fund is a regulated fund is attached

 Ensure latest copies of trustee consents, member consents and registers are attached

 Ensure latest copy of trust deed (including amendments) are attached

 Use  to ensure details are correctAustralian Business Register

 Use  to check the eligibility to receive rollovers and contributionsSuper Fund Lookup

Supporting Documents
Fund Summary Report Report

ABNCurrentDetails_60569208970.pdf

Super Fund Lookup.pdf

Super Fund Lookup.pdf

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

B - Permanent Documents

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund
Fund Summary Report
As at 30 June 2020

Fund Details
Date Formed: 20/11/2008 Period: 01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020
Tax File Number: Provided Fund Type: SMSF
ABN: 60569208970 GST Registered: No

Postal Address: Physical Address:
27 Yaldara Street 27 Yaldara Street
Carseldine, Queensland 4034 Carseldine, Queensland 4034

Members
Number of Members: 2

Name Age Member Accounts Pension Accounts Tax File Number Beneficiary Details
Gale, Wayne 65 7 6 Provided Provided

Gale, Margaret Ann 65 7 6 Provided Provided

Fund Relationships

Relationship Type Contact

Accountant Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Accountant/Bookkeeper Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Auditor Boys, Anthony

Auditor Super Audits Pty Ltd

Fund Contact Gale Wayne and Margaret

Fund Contact Gale, Wayne

Fund Contact Gale, Margaret Ann

Tax Agent Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Trustee Gale, Wayne

Trustee Gale, Margaret Ann



ABN last updated: 17 Jun 2010 Page 1 of 1 Record extracted: 13 Sep 2020

Disclaimer
The Registrar makes every reasonable effort to maintain current and accurate information on this site. The Commissioner of Taxation
advises that if you use ABN Lookup for information about another entity for taxation purposes and that information turns out to be
incorrect, in certain circumstances you will be protected from liability. For more information see disclaimer

Current details for ABN 60 569 208 970

ABN details
Entity name: The trustee for GALE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

ABN status: Active from 21 Nov 2008

Entity type: Superannuation Fund

Goods & Services Tax (GST): Not currently registered for GST

Main business location: QLD 4034

Super Fund Lookup
Use Super Fund Lookup to check the eligibility of The trustee for GALE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND to receive rollovers and
contributions

Deductible gift recipient status
Not entitled to receive tax deductible gifts



ABN last updated: 17 Jun 2010 Page 1 of 1 Record extracted: 13 Sep 2020

Disclaimer
This extract is based on information supplied by superannuation entities to the Commissioner of Taxation.
Important Neither the Australian Government nor the ATO endorse or guarantee the performance of super funds.

Regulation details removed

ABN details
ABN: 60 569 208 970 View record on ABN Lookup

Status: Regulation details removed

What does 'Regulation details removed' mean?
The regulation details of this SMSF have been removed from display in Super Fund Lookup due to their failure to lodge
returns.

APRA Funds
If you receive a transfer or rollover request from this SMSF, advise your client to contact the ATO by phoning 13 10 20
between 8am and 6pm, Monday to Friday.

See the guidance issued by APRA for further assistance in managing transfers and rollovers to SMSFs.

SMSF
An authorised contact for the SMSF can contact the ATO about this issue by phoning 13 10 20 between 8am and 6pm,
Monday to Friday.

Also refer to frequently asked questions



2/24/2021 The trustee for GALE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND | Super Fund Lookup

https://superfundlookup.gov.au/ABN/View?id=60569208970 1/2

ABN last updated: 17 Jun 2010 Record extracted: 24 Feb 2021

ABN: 60 569 208 970 View record on ABN Lookup 

ABN Status: Active from 21 Nov 2008

Fund type: ATO Regulated Self-Managed Superannuation Fund

Contact details: PO BOX 354 
ASPLEY QLD 4034 
AUSTRALIA

Status: Complying

What does 'Complying' mean?

A 'Complying' SMSF:

is a regulated fund

is a resident of Australia, and

has been issued with a Notice of compliance

APRA Funds

See the guidance  issued by APRA for further assistance in managing transfers and rollovers to SMSFs. Use the ATO
Business Portal  to verify a person is a member of the SMSF before completing a transfer or rollover.

Superannuation guarantee payments

Contributions made to complying funds can qualify as Superannuation Guarantee (SG) payments. This record extract can
be used to confirm this fund has been issued with a Notice of Compliance and is currently entitled to receive employer
SG payments.

Tax rates

Complying funds that meet Superannuation Industry (Supervision) Act 1993  (SISA) standards qualify for concessional
tax rates.

Also refer to frequently asked questions.

Disclaimer

This extract is based on information supplied by superannuation entities to the Commissioner of Taxation.

Important Neither the Australian Government nor the ATO endorse or guarantee the performance of super funds.

The trustee for GALE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND



2/24/2021 The trustee for GALE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND | Super Fund Lookup

https://superfundlookup.gov.au/ABN/View?id=60569208970 2/2



Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of any SOAs issued during the Financial Year

 Attach copy of Investment Strategy

 Attach signed Engagement Letter

 Attach signed Trustee Representation Letter

 Attach Trustee Minutes prepared during the year

Supporting Documents
2020 signed Trustee Representation letter.pdf

2020 signed investment strategy.pdf

2020 signed Audit Engagement letter.pdf

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

C - Other Documents

2020 Financial Year





























Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commenced during the financial year

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commuted during the financial year

 Ensure correct Transfer Balance Account Reports have been lodged with the ATO

Supporting Documents
Pension Summary Report Report

Transfer Balance Account Summary Report

2020 signed minutes and members statements.pdf

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

D - Pension Documentation

2020 Financial Year



Gale Family Superannuation Fund
Pension Summary
As at 30 June 2020

Member Name : Gale, Wayne
Member Age : 64* (Date of Birth : 28/08/1954)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

GALWAY
00001P

Account 
Based 
Pension

29/08/2014 39.69% 2.00% $6,030.00* N/A $303,200.00 $0.00 $303,200.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

GALWAY
00003P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2015 31.68% 2.00% $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 NIL

GALWAY
00004P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2017 17.22% 2.00% $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 NIL

GALWAY
00005P

Account 
Based 
Pension

25/06/2018 100.00
%

2.00% $2,060.00* N/A $15,250.00 $0.00 $15,250.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

GALWAY
00034P

Account 
Based 
Pension

31/05/2019 100.00
%

2.00% $2,010.00* N/A $14,650.00 $0.00 $14,650.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

GALWAY
00440P

Account 
Based 
Pension

29/07/2019 100.00
%

2.00% $5,540.00* N/A $39,800.00 $0.00 $39,800.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

$15,640.00 $0.00 $372,900.00 $0.00 $372,900.00 $0.00



Gale Family Superannuation Fund
Pension Summary
As at 30 June 2020
Member Name : Gale, Margaret Ann
Member Age : 64* (Date of Birth : 07/11/1954)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

GALMAR
00001P

Account 
Based 
Pension

07/11/2014 32.09% 2.00% $230.00* N/A $11,230.00 $0.00 $11,230.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

GALMAR
00003P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2015 100.00
%

2.00% $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 NIL

GALMAR
00004P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2017 96.87% 2.00% $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 NIL

GALMAR
00005P

Account 
Based 
Pension

25/06/2018 100.00
%

2.00% $2,080.00* N/A $2,170.00 $0.00 $2,170.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

GALMAR
00056P

Account 
Based 
Pension

09/08/2018 100.00
%

2.00% $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 NIL

GALMAR
00057P

Account 
Based 
Pension

31/05/2019 100.00
%

2.00% $2,010.00* N/A $2,400.00 $0.00 $2,400.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

$4,320.00 $0.00 $15,800.00 $0.00 $15,800.00 $0.00



Gale Family Superannuation Fund
Pension Summary
As at 30 June 2020
Total :

$19,960.00 $0.00 $388,700.00 $0.00 $388,700.00 $0.00
*Age as at 01/07/2019 or pension start date for new pensions.



Debit
Event

Date Cap LimitMember Pension Type Transaction Type Type Credit Balance Remaining Cap
Lodgment
Date

Gale Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transfer Balance Account Summary

Margaret Ann Gale
Below Cap

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 400,133.79 1,600,000.00 1,199,866.21

Wayne Gale Below Cap

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 718,664.50 1,600,000.00 881,335.50

29/07/2019GALWAY00440P Pension Commencement SIS 300,000.00 1,018,664.50 1,600,000.00 581,335.50Account Based



























































































Gale Family Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Death Benefit Nominations (if applicable)

 Attach Life Insurance Policies (if applicable)

 Attach Reversionary Pension documentation (if applicable)

 Attach SMSF Will (if applicable)

 Review current Estate planning to ensure it matches wishes of members

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerJohn MoroneyPreparer

E - Estate Planning

2020 Financial Year


